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Science - Team

Rank School

1
2
3
4
5

6

10

11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19

20
21
22

23

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Fort Bend Clements HS

Prosper HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Katy Jordan HS

Lindale HS

Round Rock HS

Argyle HS

Longview Pine Tree HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS

Needville HS

Edinburg North HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Whitehouse HS

La Feria HS

San Antonio MacArthur HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Granbury HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

Lindsay HS
Frisco Reedy HS
San Antonio Reagan HS

McKinney HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Students

Vishal Sundaram, Josh John, Varrun Athis Rajh

Alexander Fernandez, Alex Sun, Eric Zang
Arnav Akavaram, Lauren Owen, Zoe Phillips
Raifah Reza, Omkar Rege, Michael Scholten
Surya Reddy, Murvgan Jagan, Edlyn Wang

Anthony Shoukry, Tasneem Smadi, Owen
Bewersdorf

Unmesh Tokale, Navnith Naveen Prabhu, Jason

Park

Rylee Pizana, Pritika Madavaram, Aarush Singh

Cread Ray, Daniel Solis, Brandon Hayes
Luke Rushing, Alex Xu, Tony Lacombe

Joshua Kasmir, Matthew Chilek, Jonathan
Kasmir

Evelyn Castillo, Raymundo Martinez, Joshua
Rosales

Jeffery Cutshall, Luke Davis, Kaylee Xu

Zachary Mitchell, Miku Komatsu, Jamielyn
Pagaduan

Angel Ibarra, David Ramos, Jose Vasquez

Jacquelyn Mitchell, Clarissa Heldt, Daniela
Ahmad

Jeremy Blaylock, Dhiraj Jampana, Jack Post
Kenna Black, Nolan Porter, Rebecca Blair

Isaac Bendixen, Bridgette Kelleher, Seoyoon
Jeong

John Rinner, Ozlyn Simpson, Kade Cannon
Kruthi Gaddam, Irene Lee, Kydon Cheng
Reanna Rutledge, Alexis Tao, Harsha Abburu

Hannah Tadesse, Amarisa Espinosa, Edwin
Varghese

Conference District Total
Score
6A 21 722
6A 21 686
6A 6 590
4A 11 572
6A 19 570
4A 15 546
6A 25 546
5A 6 530
4A 16 524
2A 33 512
4A 29 484
6A 31 472
5A 29 456
5A 10 432
4A 32 428
5A 28 422
6A 27 418
5A 5 396
5A 23 386
2A 13 382
5A 12 378
6A 27 376
6A 6 370
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24

25

26
27

28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45
46

47

48

49

Hallsville HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation

HS
Gruver HS
Boerne Champion HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
White Oak HS
Burkburnett HS

Monahans HS
Longview HS

Austin Akins HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Stephenville HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical

Sciences HS
Cedar Park HS

San Antonio Roosevelt HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Glen Rose HS
Lucas Lovejoy HS

Kaufman HS

Cypress Springs HS

Whitesboro HS

Arlington Martin HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS

CC Calallen HS

Dallas Business and Management HS

Conroe Woodlands College Park HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Grant Hood, Eli Koyle, Blake Stringer
Anya Usman, Shriya Menon, Ralph Yraola

Emily Lugo, Abigail TeBeest, [lana Rodriguez

Julia Simesco, Ana Fernandez, Mahika Puvvena

Elijah Seth Alfaro, Unal McLauchlan, Vera
Hsiang

Jayce Parker, Payton Sweeney, Beau Tincher

Autumn Daniel, Yan Rodgriguez-Vega, lan
Kurtzhals

Rylee Sides, Luis Najera, Calib Navarrette
Jacky Wang, Gemmila Cadd, Khaya McCray
Calum Cheah, Nicole Marin, Rami Kashakhi

Teodoro Garcia, Cole Smith, Nolan Williams

Wyatt Bradshaw, Hyrum Watson, Aaron Butler

Arjun Reddy, Landon Davies, Ximena Marquez

Gomez
Parker Huang, Lavinia Weber, Avani Mehrota
Kirshon Wilson, Brennan Ellis, Johnson Wei

Zlata Zolotarenko, Sameeha Mohiaddin, Elina
Chatterjee

Seth Beneze, Michael Porter, Lillian Stover
Claire Wu, Emily James, Anson Phan

Christopher Martinez, Beau Thompson, Jacob
Monzingo

Royalnd Fernandez Carbo, Zoe Bauer, Reagan
Ong

Jeremy Krause, Bryce Thompson, Lydia
Calderon

Ken Nguyen, Ryan Lowrance, Hector Villa
Ivan Liu, Aryan Patidar, Brennan Farrell

Colvin Del Gallo, Remington Reed, Teresa
Durrwachter

Munoz, Camila, Quinones, Samuel, Banegas,
Josue

shaan Patel, Rishabh Yadav, Molly Chen

5A

3A

3A

6A
6A

4A

4A

6A

10

26
29

16

10
26
23

25
27

15

15

16

10

13

31

11

13

364
358

356
354

352

336

334

330
328
326
322
322

320

318
318

316

316
314

310

306

304

304
300

296

288

284
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50
51
52

53

54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Keller HS
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Eldorado HS

Giddings HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS

Lampasas HS
Clarendon HS

Mabank HS

Comal Hill Country College Prep HS
McKinney Boyd HS

Wink HS

Northwest Steele EC

El Paso Transmountain EC HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Texarkana Texas HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Wheeler Kelton HS

Axtell HS
Hallettsville HS
Shelbyville HS
Ponder HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview

Knippa HS

Callisburg HS

Cuero HS

Andrews HS

San Angelo Central HS
Nazareth HS

Brock HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Aditi Modi, Vedika Siddeswara, Aadi Bhuskute
Aayush Koora, Laksh Naikele, Riley Bloom
Amare Luna, Kember Briley, Jaysen Santellano

Kaitlyn Shelton, Dylan deShetler, Joseph
Sifuentes

Zander Babcock, Chester Creery, Erik Foster
Cale Wheeler, Soleya Southerly, Lucas Andrews

Karly Keen, Benjamin Estlack, Ayden
Bordonaro

Alan Reyes, Sammy Cantu, Samuel Garrett
Zander Abolos, William Young, Ben Corson
Namasvi Patel, William Chiang, Bryce Buckley
Jason Abonce, Chelsea Muniz, Raymond Epley
Aryan Singh, Conner Hallock, Leilani Lopez

Trager Simpson, Heidi Danielle Houck, Galilea
Gonzalez

Surya Arunkumar, Ved Yeole, vincent McClure
Yufan Zhang, Lili Lefors, Charis Quijas
Barrett Thesing, Grayson Wall, Kaitlyn Son

Gabriel Alvarado, Mckinzi McManus, Seth
Bryant

Teague Arlitt, Wyatt Flowers, Noah Reyes
Trevor Mayo, Ethan Do, Mason Mader

Justin Filz, Malachi Sierra, Ethan Jackson
Elijah Hooper, Nolan Durret, Vanessa Rubio
Sandra Jimenez, Emily Roberts, Hailey Johnson
James Miller, James McElwain, Arin Joshi

Seth Biller, Cash Buckaloo, Gabe Zinski

Nina Hammond, Colton Suter , Amber Siedel
Geraldo Esquivel, Jazlynn Esquivel, Tess Azam
Alvina Shaik, Brode Davis, Charity Greene
Spencer Acker, Aiden Chea, Michael Fulkerson

Ryan Deats, Walton Cummins, David Cummins

6A
6A
2A

4A

5A
4A

2A

4A
3A
6A
2A
4A

4A

6A
5A
4A

1A

2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
4A
4A
6A
1A
4A

23

22

24

15
27

25
10
14

17
25
24
10
24
31
10

N D W

280
256
248

244

242
238

238

236
234
234
234
232

230

222
218
218

216

216
214
214
210
208
208
196
196
194
194
194
190
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79

80
81
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93
94

95

96
97
98
99

100

101

101

103
104
105

106

Hamshire-Fannett HS

Elysian Fields HS

Plainview HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Windthorst HS

Muenster HS

Olney HS

Azle HS

Dumas HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Chester HS

Santa Gertrudis Academy HS
Amarillo River Road HS

PSJA North HS

Redwater HS
Sudan HS

Lake Worth HS

Mineola HS

Lexington HS

Dallas North Lake Early College HS
Gail Borden HS

Ennis HS
Medina Valley HS

Lubbock Roosevelt HS

Sonora HS
Midland YWLA HS
Lufkin Pineywoods Academy

Denver City HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Camille Hernandez, Matthew Bliss, Jaxson
Henley

Rylan Corr, Julie Lowery, Thomas Watkins
Caleb Mitchell, Clayton Cooper, Luke Harrell
Savina Sotello, Daniel Cornejo, Nayeli Diaz
Max Kolar, Carson Anderle, Jackson Zicarelli
Ivan McCoy, Tyler Smith, Clayton Luke
Colby Johnson, Caleb Johnson, Jaxxon Laurent
Nick Allen, Caleb Radford, Ava Dash

Ke Blea Paw, Hector Fuentes, Poe Eh Ser
Piper Massie, Taylor Jones, Carson Kotlarz
Kaleigh Acrey, Cara Mahaffey, Wyatt Roberts
Olivia Pawelek, Samwel Utley, Alyssa Stokes
Karrah Mashburn, Brody Brittain, Rhett Yates

Raelyn Mancias, Madelyn Reyes, Debralee
Arreguillin

Jase Arnold, Annabelle Daigle, Grayson Kelley
Halen Ruiz, Case Cantu, Angelina Godwin

Emma Torres, Aixa Cordova, Christian
Contreras

Sophia Duncan, Meelah Amason, Davis Pierce
Cutter Smith, Michael Dill , John Arentz
Olivia Akin, Alejandro Pereira, Paris Chang
Ethan Scott, Evie Stansell, Luke Stansell

Cooper Zollinger, Vincent Barrozo, Devyn
Turner

Justin Benavides, Alexander Adams, George
Brown

Christian Collado, Arrio Arroyos, Seth
Farnsworth

Gael Duenes, Elrey Silva, MichaelAngelo Lujan
Summer Lester, Halle Brooks, Lily Disney
Savanna Soverns, Sierra Havard , Lillie Dingler

Hunter McKibben, Irvin Madrid, Julissa
Granados

4A

2A
5A
3A
2A
2A
2A
5A
4A
4A
1A
3A
3A

5A

3A
2A

4A

3A
3A
4A
1A

5A

6A

19

23

29

13

33
28
30

31

14

15
19
11

15

30

21

188

182
178
174
170
168
166
166
160
158
156
156
154

152

150
148

138

136
134
134
134

134

134

134

132
130
128

126



10/27/24, 2:20 PM

107
108
109

110

111

112
113

114

115

116

117

118

119
120
121
122

123

124
125
126
127
128

129

130
131

132

Yoakum HS
Rockdale HS
Gainesville HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Comanche HS
Odem HS

Coleman HS
Wichita Falls Legacy HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Daingerfield HS

Brownfield HS

Sabine Pass HS
Olton HS

Joaquin HS
Abernathy HS

Royal HS

Groveton HS

New Waverly HS
Savoy HS
Schulenburg HS
Laredo Alexander HS

Era HS

Veribest HS
Graford HS

Sinton HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Lane Zinke, River Bergman, Maddie Carroll
Jack Luckey, Jameson Cox, Alvan Liu
Owen Tell, Kennedy Neu, Mia Rodriguez

Levi Feuerbacher, Donovan Guinn, Celestia
Taylor

Joshua Woodruff, Casey Sheets, Edson Tienda
Nevarez

Franklin Young, Adrian Guerrero, Austin Luker
Cayden Smith, Jeriah Cisneros, Noah Brown

Leah Schaechtel, Townes Fulbright, Chantz
Adams

Carlos Balcorta, Giorgio Toffoli, Harrison Winn

Isabella Eckstein, Kaitlyn Barboza, Skye
Klepzig

Khayleb Craddock, Mattie Phillips, Madeline
Contreras

Mason Mckenzie, Parker Chapman, Shem
Gurrea

Lawrence Batiste, Jason Beccera, Adrian Pompa
Maria Holguin, Kellen Meredith, Wyatt Francis
Tristen Groeling, Peter Lian, Elijah Baird

Jason Jimenez, Nash Rigler, Rowdy Rose

JARELI CAZARES , CAMILA ESCOBAR,
LILYANA CRUZ

Connor Cathey, Mason Mosley, Vannan Adams
Austin Brewer, Aeris Barrow, Anthony Bailey
Jace Williams, Jacob Campbell, Donovan Taylor
Edgar Mandujano, Denim Sommer, Trey Silcox
Ashley Nieto, Isabella Flores, Jose P Alvarez

Connor Clayton, Jaxon Covington, Keaton
Huddleston

Victoria Gully, Jesse Hight, Caleb Heredia
Noah Perry, Siri Pudsaini, Cole Phillips

Adam Garcia, Claire Nagel, Avnniel Sergio
Orona

3A
3A
4A

25
19

25

13

13

25

23

21

20
23
19
28
30

13

11
11

30

126
124
122

120

116

114
114

110

106

104

102

98

98
98
96
92

88

80
80
74
72
72

66

62
54

54
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133 S&S Consolidated HS Pa_rker Ringger, Isabella Mann, Jordan IA 1 46
Winborne
134  Garden City HS Zach Wilson, Nick Howard, Trevor Garcia 1A 11 40

135 Dallardsville Big Sandy HS Edwar Gamez, Jared Garner, Vernon Cain 2A 25 24
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Science - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

| Wheeler Kelton HS g:}‘?arrileil Alvarado, Mckinzi McManus, Seth 1A 1 216

2 E(")Fn"gﬁeeivaversny Academy - Sandra Jimenez, Emily Roberts, Hailey Johnson 1A 24 208

3 Knippa HS James Miller, James McElwain, Arin Joshi 1A 31 208

4 Nazareth HS Spencer Acker, Aiden Chea, Michael Fulkerson 1A 4 194

5 Chester HS Kaleigh Acrey, Cara Mahaffey, Wyatt Roberts 1A 28 156

6 Gail Borden HS Ethan Scott, Evie Stansell, Luke Stansell 1A 6 134

7 Savoy HS Jace Williams, Jacob Campbell, Donovan Taylor 1A 19 74

8 Veribest HS Victoria Gully, Jesse Hight, Caleb Heredia 1A 11 62

9 Garden City HS Zach Wilson, Nick Howard, Trevor Garcia 1A 11 40
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Science - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS Luke Rushing, Alex Xu, Tony Lacombe 2A 33 512
2 Lindsay HS John Rinner, Ozlyn Simpson, Kade Cannon 2A 13 382
3 Gruver HS Emily Lugo, Abigail TeBeest, Ilana Rodriguez 2A 1 356
4 Eldorado HS Amare Luna, Kember Briley, Jaysen Santellano 2A 7 248
5 Clarendon HS Karly Keen, Benjamin Estlack, Ayden Bordonaro 2A 238
6 Wink HS Jason Abonce, Chelsea Muniz, Raymond Epley 2A 234
7 Axtell HS Teague Arlitt, Wyatt Flowers, Noah Reyes 2A 17 216
8 Shelbyville HS Justin Filz, Malachi Sierra, Ethan Jackson 2A 24 214
9 Elysian Fields HS Rylan Corr, Julie Lowery, Thomas Watkins 2A 23 182
10 Windthorst HS Max Kolar, Carson Anderle, Jackson Zicarelli 2A 9 170
11 Muenster HS Ivan McCoy, Tyler Smith, Clayton Luke 2A 13 168
12 Olney HS Colby Johnson, Caleb Johnson, Jaxxon Laurent 2A 9 166
13 Sudan HS Halen Ruiz, Case Cantu, Angelina Godwin 2A 148
14 Sonora HS Gael Duenes, Elrey Silva, MichaelAngelo Lujan 2A 7 132
15 Coleman HS Leah Schaechtel, Townes Fulbright, Chantz Adams 2A 8 110
16 Sabine Pass HS Lawrence Batiste, Jason Beccera, Adrian Pompa 2A 25 98
17 Olton HS Maria Holguin, Kellen Meredith, Wyatt Francis 2A 3 98
18  Joaquin HS Tristen Groeling, Peter Lian, Elijah Baird 2A 23 96
19 Abernathy HS Jason Jimenez, Nash Rigler, Rowdy Rose 2A 4 92
20 Groveton HS Connor Cathey, Mason Mosley, Vannan Adams 2A 20 80
21 Schulenburg HS Edgar Mandujano, Denim Sommer, Trey Silcox 2A 28 72
22 Era HS Connor Clayton, Jaxon Covington, Keaton Huddleston 2A 13 66
23 Graford HS Noah Perry, Siri Pudsaini, Cole Phillips 2A 11 54
24 Dallardsville Big Sandy HS Edwar Gamez, Jared Garner, Vernon Cain 2A 25 24
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Science - Team - 3A

Rank

14

15
16

17

18
19

20

21

22
23
24

School

Fort Worth Harmony School of

Innovation HS
White Oak HS

Whitesboro HS

Comal Hill Country College Prep HS

Hallettsville HS

Ponder HS

Callisburg HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Santa Gertrudis Academy HS
Amarillo River Road HS
Redwater HS

Mineola HS

Lexington HS

Lubbock Roosevelt HS

Midland YWLA HS
Lufkin Pineywoods Academy

Denver City HS

Yoakum HS
Rockdale HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Comanche HS
Odem HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Students Conference District Total
Score
Anya Usman, Shriya Menon, Ralph Yraola 3A 9 358
Jayce Parker, Payton Sweeney, Beau Tincher 3A 16 336
.ée;leélelzolnirause, Bryce Thompson, Lydia 3A 10 304
Zander Abolos, William Young, Ben Corson 3A 27 234
Trevor Mayo, Ethan Do, Mason Mader 3A 25 214
Elijah Hooper, Nolan Durret, Vanessa Rubio 3A 10 210
Seth Biller, Cash Buckaloo, Gabe Zinski 3A 10 196
Savina Sotello, Daniel Cornejo, Nayeli Diaz 3A 29 174
Olivia Pawelek, Samwel Utley, Alyssa Stokes 3A 30 156
Karrah Mashburn, Brody Brittain, Rhett Yates 3A 1 154
Jase Arnold, Annabelle Daigle, Grayson Kelley  3A 14 150
Sophia Duncan, Meelah Amason, Davis Pierce ~ 3A 15 136
Cutter Smith, Michael Dill , John Arentz 3A 19 134
g:;rilz‘ii]aglrtiollado, Arrio Arroyos, Seth A ) 134
Summer Lester, Halle Brooks, Lily Disney 3A 3 130
Savanna Soverns, Sierra Havard , Lillie Dingler 3A 21 128
IC{}?;;ZB g)\/SIcKibben, Irvin Madrid, Julissa 3A 3 126
Lane Zinke, River Bergman, Maddie Carroll 3A 25 126
Jack Luckey, Jameson Cox, Alvan Liu 3A 19 124
%;;llio};euerbacher, Donovan Guinn, Celestia 3A 25 120
{\?:\}/1;; ;Voodruff, Casey Sheets, Edson Tienda 3A 5 116
Franklin Young, Adrian Guerrero, Austin Luker 3A 8 114
Cayden Smith, Jeriah Cisneros, Noah Brown 3A 29 114
Isabella Eckstein, Kaitlyn Barboza, Skye Klepzig 3A 13 104
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25 Daingerfield HS Khayleb Craddock, Mattie Phillips, Madeline A 13 102
Contreras

2% Brownficld HS Mason Mckenzie, Parker Chapman, Shem IA 3 08
Gurrea

27 New Waverly HS Austin Brewer, Aeris Barrow, Anthony Bailey 3A 23 80

28 S&S Consolidated HS Parker Ringger, Isabella Mann, Jordan Winborne 3A 11 46
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Science - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Dallas Talented and Gifted HS Raifah Reza, Omkar Rege, Michael Scholten 4A 11 572
5 Lindale HS Anthony Shoukry, Tasneem Smadi, Owen AA 15 546
Bewersdorf
3 Longview Pine Tree HS Cread Ray, Daniel Solis, Brandon Hayes 4A 16 524
4 Needville HS J oshua} Kasmir, Matthew Chilek, Jonathan AA 29 484
Kasmir
5 La Feria HS Angel Ibarra, David Ramos, Jose Vasquez 4A 32 428
6 Burkburnett HS Autumn Daniel, Yan Rodgriguez-Vega, lan AA 7 334
Kurtzhals
7 Monahans HS Rylee Sides, Luis Najera, Calib Navarrette 4A 3 330
Stephenville HS Wyatt Bradshaw, Hyrum Watson, Aaron Butler 4A 6 322
Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Arjun Reddy, Landon Davies, Ximena Marquez
9 . 4A 8 320
Sciences HS Gomez
10 Glen Rose HS Seth Beneze, Michael Porter, Lillian Stover 4A 6 316
1 CC Calallen HS Colvin Del Gallo, Remington Reed, Teresa AA 31 296
Durrwachter
12 Dallas Business and Management HS %23:2’ Camila, Quinones, Samuel, Banegas, 4A 11 288
13 Giddings HS Kgltlyn Shelton, Dylan deShetler, Joseph AA 2 244
Sifuentes
14 Lampasas HS Cale Wheeler, Soleya Southerly, Lucas AA 24 238
Andrews
15 Mabank HS Alan Reyes, Sammy Cantu, Samuel Garrett 4A 15 236
16  Northwest Steele EC Aryan Singh, Conner Hallock, Leilani Lopez 4A 7 232
17 El Paso Transmountain EC HS Trager Simpson, Heidi Danielle Houck, Galilea AA 1 230
Gonzalez
18 Sulphur Springs HS Barrett Thesing, Grayson Wall, Kaitlyn Son 4A 14 218
19 Cuero HS Nina Hammond, Colton Suter , Amber Siedel  4A 28 196
20 Andrews HS Geraldo Esquivel, Jazlynn Esquivel, Tess Azam 4A 3 194
21 Brock HS Ryan Deats, Walton Cummins, David Cummins 4A 6 190
2 Hamshire-Fannett HS Camille Hernandez, Matthew Bliss, Jaxson AA 19 188

Henley
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23
24

25

26
27

28

29

Dumas HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Lake Worth HS

Dallas North Lake Early College HS
Gainesville HS

Royal HS

Sinton HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Ke Blea Paw, Hector Fuentes, Poe Eh Ser
Piper Massie, Taylor Jones, Carson Kotlarz

Emma Torres, Aixa Cordova, Christian
Contreras

Olivia Akin, Alejandro Pereira, Paris Chang
Owen Tell, Kennedy Neu, Mia Rodriguez

JARELI CAZARES , CAMILA ESCOBAR,
LILYANA CRUZ

Adam Garcia, Claire Nagel, Avnniel Sergio
Orona

4A
4A

4A

4A
4A

4A

4A

21

30

160
158

138

134
122

88

54
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Science - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Argyle HS Rylee Pizana, Pritika Madavaram, Aarush Singh S5A 6 530
2 CC Flour Bluff HS Jeffery Cutshall, Luke Davis, Kaylee Xu S5A 29 456
3 Whitehouse HS Zachary Mitchell, Miku Komatsu, Jamielyn Pagaduan S5A 10 432
4 San Antonio MacArthur HS  Jacquelyn Mitchell, Clarissa Heldt, Daniela Ahmad 5A 28 422
5 Granbury HS Kenna Black, Nolan Porter, Rebecca Blair S5A 5 396
6 Pflugerville Hendrickson HS Isaac Bendixen, Bridgette Kelleher, Seoyoon Jeong S5A 23 386
7 Frisco Reedy HS Kruthi Gaddam, Irene Lee, Kydon Cheng S5A 12 378
8 Hallsville HS Grant Hood, Eli Koyle, Blake Stringer 5A 10 364
9 Boerne Champion HS Julia Simesco, Ana Fernandez, Mahika Puvvena 5A 26 354
10 Corpus Christi Ray HS Elijah Seth Alfaro, Unal McLauchlan, Vera Hsiang S5A 29 352
11 Cedar Park HS Parker Huang, Lavinia Weber, Avani Mehrota 5A 25 318
12 Lucas Lovejoy HS Claire Wu, Emily James, Anson Phan S5A 9 314
13 Kaufman HS Christopher Martinez, Beau Thompson, Jacob Monzingo 5A 15 310
14 Amarillo Tascosa HS Zander Babcock, Chester Creery, Erik Foster 5A 3 242
15 Texarkana Texas HS Yufan Zhang, Lili Lefors, Charis Quijas SA 10 218
16 Plainview HS Caleb Mitchell, Clayton Cooper, Luke Harrell S5A 3 178
17 Azle HS Nick Allen, Caleb Radford, Ava Dash 5A 5 166
18 PSJA North HS Raelyn Mancias, Madelyn Reyes, Debralee Arreguillin S5A 31 152
19 Ennis HS Cooper Zollinger, Vincent Barrozo, Devyn Turner S5A 15 134
20 Wichita Falls Legacy HS Carlos Balcorta, Giorgio Toffoli, Harrison Winn S5A 4 106
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Science - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Fort Bend Elkins HS Vishal Sundaram, Josh John, Varrun Athis Rajh 6A 21 722
2 Fort Bend Clements HS Alexander Fernandez, Alex Sun, Eric Zang 6A 21 686
3 Prosper HS Arnav Akavaram, Lauren Owen, Zoe Phillips 6A 6 590
4 Katy Jordan HS Surya Reddy, Murvgan Jagan, Edlyn Wang 6A 19 570
5 Round Rock HS Unmesh Tokale, Navnith Naveen Prabhu, Jason Park  6A 25 546
6 Edinburg North HS Evelyn Castillo, Raymundo Martinez, Joshua Rosales 6A 31 472
7 San Antonio Johnson HS Jeremy Blaylock, Dhiraj Jampana, Jack Post 6A 27 418
8 San Antonio Reagan HS Reanna Rutledge, Alexis Tao, Harsha Abburu 6A 27 376
9 McKinney HS Hannah Tadesse, Amarisa Espinosa, Edwin Varghese 6A 6 370
10 Longview HS Jacky Wang, Gemmila Cadd, Khaya McCray 6A 10 328
11 Austin Akins HS Calum Cheah, Nicole Marin, Rami Kashakhi 6A 26 326
12 Humble Atascocita HS Teodoro Garcia, Cole Smith, Nolan Williams 6A 23 322
13 San Antonio Roosevelt HS Kirshon Wilson, Brennan Ellis, Johnson Wei 6A 27 318
14 Tomball Memorial HS élﬁgi le;);gtarenko, Sameeha Mohiaddin, Elina 6A 15 316
15 Cypress Springs HS Royalnd Fernandez Carbo, Zoe Bauer, Reagan Ong 6A 16 306
16  Arlington Martin HS Ken Nguyen, Ryan Lowrance, Hector Villa 6A 8 304
17 Conroe Grand Oaks HS Ivan Liu, Aryan Patidar, Brennan Farrell 6A 13 300
18 ggnroe Woodlands College Park shaan Patel, Rishabh Yadav, Molly Chen 6A 13 284
19 Keller HS Aditi Modi, Vedika Siddeswara, Aadi Bhuskute 6A 4 280
20 Elgytown Goose Creek Memorial Aayush Koora, Laksh Naikele, Riley Bloom 6A 23 256
21 McKinney Boyd HS Namasvi Patel, William Chiang, Bryce Buckley 6A 6 234
22 Round Rock McNeil HS Surya Arunkumar, Ved Yeole, vincent McClure 6A 25 222
23 San Angelo Central HS Alvina Shaik, Brode Davis, Charity Greene 6A 2 194
24 Medina Valley HS Justin Benavides, Alexander Adams, George Brown  6A 30 134
25 Laredo Alexander HS Ashley Nieto, Isabella Flores, Jose P Alvarez 6A 30 72
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Science - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District S:jge Score g‘iaker Biology Chemistry Physics
1 Joshua Kasmir Needville HS 4A 29 12 284 91.0 104 98 82
2 Cread Ray Longview Pine Tree HS 4A 16 12 284 90.7 90 100 94
3 Vishal Sundaram  Fort Bend Elkins HS 6A 21 12 282 94.1 100 112 70
4 Unmesh Tokale Round Rock HS 6A 25 12 276 94.0 82 104 90
5 Luke Rushing ﬁlllbiiicrﬁslfspi“"pal T2A 33 12 260 62 104 94
6 Rylee Sides Monahans HS 4A 3 11 252 883 86 86 80
7 Raifah Reza gf‘fltljg Elaslented and 4A 11 12 234 872 104 78 52
g  Alexander Fort Bend Clements HS ~ 6A 21 11 232 81.0 80 44 108
Fernandez

9 Alex Sun Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 10 230 84.0 86 98 46
10 Arnav Akavaram  Prosper HS 6A 6 12 226 90 46 90
11 Anthony Shoukry Lindale HS 4A 15 12 224 95.0 74 90 60
12 Eric Zang Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 10 224 83.0 64 76 84
13 Josh John Fort Bend Elkins HS 6A 21 12 220  90.5 98 56 66
13 Varrun Athis Rajh  Fort Bend Elkins HS 6A 21 10 220 90.5 120 78 22
15 Evelyn Castillo Edinburg North HS 6A 31 12 220 829 92 64 64
16 gg:g;’gharya Lubbock Cooper HS ~ 5A 3 10 218 0.0 90 44 84
17 Shaafae Chaudhary Fort Bend Elkins HS 6A 21 12 214 79.6 88 72 54
18 Surya Reddy Katy Jordan HS 6A 19 12 210 112 86 12
19 Rylee Pizana Argyle HS 5A 6 11 206 96 68 42
20 Omkar Rege gf‘fltljg Elaslented and 4A 1 12 204 80.4 96 68 40
21 Leighton Yanity McMullen County HS 1A 32 11 204 0.0 80 70 54
22 Ken Nguyen Arlington Martin HS 6A 8 12 200 74 68 58
23 Tasneem Smadi Lindale HS 4A 15 12 194 87.0 104 60 30
24 Zachary Mitchell ~Whitehouse HS 5A 10 11 190 89.2 100 62 28
25 Andrew Meng Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 21 11 190 70.0 88 54 48
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

50

52

53

54
55

Jeffery Cutshall CC Flour Bluff HS

Lauren Owen Prosper HS

Kruthi Gaddam Frisco Reedy HS

Murvgan Jagan Katy Jordan HS

Kashvi Nitin Fort Bend Clements HS

Zoe Phillips Prosper HS

Angel Ibarra La Feria HS

Edlyn Wang Katy Jordan HS

Chloe Phillips Prosper HS

Pritika Madavaram Argyle HS

Nikhil Chowdhury Fort Bend Clements HS

Adithri Raghuram  Prosper HS

Calum Cheah Austin Akins HS

Isaac Bendixen Pflugerville Hendrickson
HS

Wyatt Bradshaw  Stephenville HS

Wufan Zhang Fort Bend Clements HS

Bhavya Aluri Fort Bend Elkins HS

Jacky Wang Longview HS

Julia Simesco Boerne Champion HS

Suhani Singh Prosper HS

John Rinner Lindsay HS

Ivan Liu Conroe Grand Oaks HS

Jeremy Blaylock  San Antonio Johnson HS

Birk Hosch Fort Worth Terrell HS

Jacquelyn Mitchell IS{asn Antonio MacArthur

Clarissa Heldt IS{asn Antonio MacArthur

Luke Davis CC Flour Bluff HS

paymundo Edinburg North HS

Hershey Prajapati  Fort Bend Clements HS
Kenna Black Granbury HS

S5A

5A

6A

5A

29

12
19
21

32
19

21

26

23

21
21
10
26

13
13
27

28

28

29

31

21
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10
12
11
10
11
12
12
11
12
11
10
11
12

11

12
11
11
12
11
10
10
11
12
12

9

10

11

12
11

184
184
182
182
180
180
178
178
178
176
174
172
170

168

168
166
162
162
160
160
158
156
154
154

152

152

150

150

150
150

82.5

80.5

74.0

88.6

78.0

82.9

76.0
76.9

96.0

85.0

69.8

84.0

84.0

81.8

75.7

67.0

58
90
112
70
96
100
48
96
104
104
82
106
76

72

100
50
64
96
76
112
104
66
88
112

112

112

84

40

82
84

70
64
50
58
54
68
88
58
56
32
68
66
70

60

52
56
34
38
48
50
40
72
52
42

30

30

56

66

50
54

56
30
20
54
30
12
42
24
18
40
24

24

36

16
60
64
28
36

14
18
14

10

10

10

44

18
12
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56
56

56

56

60
61
62
63
64
65

66

67
67
69
70
71
71
71
71
75
76

77

77
79
80
81

82

82

Geethika Ramesh
Aarush Singh

Sri Abhinav
Thatavarthi

Alex Xu

Eashen Shetty
Pascal Omotayo
Matthew Chilek
Avyukt Satish
Sarah Goddard
Miku Komatsu

Navnith Naveen
Prabhu

Elijah Seth Alfaro
Jayce Parker
Dhiraj Jampana
Dhruv Saitwal
Justin Filz
Hannah Tadesse
Nolan Porter
Victoria Adams
Bo Gill

Emily Lugo

Michael Scholten

Reanna Rutledge
Autumn Daniel
Amarisa Espinosa

Barrett Thesing
Levi Hounsel

David Ramos

Prosper HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

All Saints Episcopal -

Lubbock HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS

Argyle HS
Needville HS

Fort Bend Clements HS

Prosper HS
Whitehouse HS

Round Rock HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

White Oak HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS

Shelbyville HS
McKinney HS
Granbury HS
Prosper HS
Mart HS
Gruver HS

Dallas Talented and
Gifted HS

San Antonio Reagan HS

Burkburnett HS
McKinney HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Dallas Talented and
Gifted HS

La Feria HS

6A
5A

5A

33

21

29
21

10

25

29
16
27
21
24

17

11

27

14

11

32
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10
12

11

12

10
12
12
10
12
11

10

12
12
11
9

12
12
10
11
10
11

11

11
12
11
12

11

12

148
148

148

148

146
146
144
142
142
140

140

140
140
138
138
138
138
138
138
136
134

134

134
134
134
130

130

130

77.1

75.0
79.0

923

83.0

74.3
61.7

92.0

82.8

82.8
75.8

85.2

77.4

77.4

106
88

84

16

112
80
58
28
112
76

68

56
56
90
88
62
96
68
92
86
56

82

68
72
88
44

88

66

40
36

44

80

38
78
56
26
46

34

66
78
38
20
56

42
46
28
48

48

54
56
12
50

26

48

24

20

52

28

58

18
38

18

10
30
20
34
28

22
30

12

34
36

16

16
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82

82
86
87

87

&9

90
91
92

93

94
95
96
96
96

99

100
101

102

103

103
105
105
107
108
109
110
110

Eli Lando

Grant Hood
Jason Park
Sahishnu Ghosh

Anya Usman

Sam Straughn

Owen Bewersdorf

Alexis Tao

Jeremy Krause
Munoz, Camila

Daniel Solis
Jack Post
Tehzeeb Grewal
Zach Fritz
Jackson Nelson

Christopher
Martinez

Odin Burks
Seth Beneze
Adalberto
Villalobos

shaan Patel

Payton Sweeney
Kaylee Xu

Eli Koyle
Michael Porter
Abigail TeBeest
London Yanity
Hyrum Watson
Claire Wu

Dallas Talented and
Gifted HS

Hallsville HS

Round Rock HS
Prosper HS

Fort Worth Harmony

School of Innovation HS

Dallas Talented and
Gifted HS

Lindale HS
San Antonio Reagan HS
Whitesboro HS

Dallas Business and
Management HS

Longview Pine Tree HS

San Antonio Johnson HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS

Kaufman HS

Lindale HS
Glen Rose HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS

Conroe Woodlands
College Park HS

White Oak HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Hallsville HS

Glen Rose HS

Gruver HS

McMullen County HS
Stephenville HS
Lucas Lovejoy HS

5A

4A
4A

6A

6A

3A
5A
5A
4A
2A
1A
4A
5A

11

10
25

11

15
27
10

11

16
27

15

15

21

13

16
29
10

32

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

11

11
11
11

11

11

11
12
10

11

11
11
12
11
11

12

11
12

10

12
10
11
12
11
11
12
10

130

130
130
130

130

128

128
128
128

128

126
126
126
126
126

124

124
124

124

124

124
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

77.4

77.4
77.0

82.1

82.0
75.0
69.4

79.3
72.7

95.5

94.0
84.6

65.8

913
91.3
82.1
81.5
0.0

82

62
88
82

100

66

64
78
58

96

46
60
94
66
74

64

42
70

54

82

80
66
66
68
70

52
56

46

14
36
44

18

58

40
40
54

20

48
58
26
22
38

54

54
36

60

36

46
44
52
20
42
24
52
56

54

12

24
10
16

12

32

38
14

28
18

10

12

34
10
18
18
10
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110

113

114
115
116

117

118

119

120
120
122

123

124
125
126
127

128

129
129
131
132

133
134
135

136

Shriya Menon

Bridgette Kelleher

Sampanna Dulal
Jose Vasquez
Joechen Fan

Samyak
Samantaray

Gopal Susarla

Royalnd Fernandez
Carbo

Unal McLauchlan
Teodoro Garcia
William Chen

Daniela Ahmad

Kenna Boyd
Parker Huang
Krishna Harish
Ozlyn Simpson

Kirshon Wilson

Harsha Abburu
Colvin Del Gallo
Jacob Groth

Brandon Hayes
Anda Nuchanart
John Kehoe
Aryan Singh

Arjun Reddy

Fort Worth Harmony
School of Innovation HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson
HS

Round Rock HS
La Feria HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Cypress Springs HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Humble Atascocita HS
CC Flour Bluff HS

San Antonio MacArthur
HS

Prosper HS

Cedar Park HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Lindsay HS

San Antonio Roosevelt
HS

San Antonio Reagan HS
CC Calallen HS
Lindale HS

Longview Pine Tree HS

Dallas Talented and
Gifted HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Northwest Steele EC

Fort Worth Texas
Academy of Biomedical
Sciences HS

3A

5A

6A
4A
6A

6A

6A

6A

5A
6A
5A

5A

6A
5A
6A
2A

4A
4A

4A

23

25
32
21

21

21

16

29
23
29

28

25
21
13

27

27
31
15
16

11

26
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11

11

12
12
11

10

10

12

11
12
11

9

11
12
10
12

12

11
11
12
11

11
11
11

12

122

120

120
120
120

120

120

120

120
120
118

118

118
116
116
116

116

114
114
114
114

114
114
114

114

100.0

79.0
78.6
71.9

62.5

59.0

50.0

79.3

76.0

91.0
90.9
66.0

87.0
87.0
86.0
77.8

68.8
65.7
333

214

112

84

48
52
86

66

96

88

66
80
90

72

94
16
10
60

52

74
56
36
48

44
46
58

80

10

36

38
64
24

36

24

40

36
40
28

46

32
46
76
44

64

28
52
24
38

52
40
32

24

34

10

18

54
30
12

12

54
28

18
28
24

10
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137

138
138
140
140

142

143
143
145
146

147

147
147
147
151
152
153
154

155

156
157
158

158
158

161

162

162

Landon Davies

Pranav Ramji
Savannah Williams
Beau Thompson
William Liu
Daniel Kang

Angela Huang
Blake Stringer
Mackenzie Bledsoe
Gabriel Alvarado

Brennan Ellis

Aditi Modi
Breanna Grogan
Deborah Abraham
Kade Cannon
Zlata Zolotarenko
Rebecca Blair
Lavinia Weber

Sameeha
Mohiaddin

Bryan Edgar
Arthur Zhou
Teague Arlitt

Ralph Yraola
Lelan Brown

Kelly Deng

Brody Weller

Alan Reyes

Fort Worth Texas
Academy of Biomedical 4A
Sciences HS

Katy Jordan HS 6A
Prosper HS 6A
Kaufman HS 5A
San Antonio Reagan HS 6A
Dgllas Talented and AA
Gifted HS

San Antonio Reagan HS 6A
Hallsville HS S5A
Northside Taft HS 6A
Wheeler Kelton HS 1A

San Antonio Roosevelt

HS 6A
Keller HS 6A
Mineral Wells HS 4A
Argyle HS 5A
Lindsay HS 2A
Tomball Memorial HS ~ 6A
Granbury HS 5A
Cedar Park HS 5A

Tomball Memorial HS 6A

San Antonio Johnson HS 6A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A

Axtell HS 2A
Fort Worth Harmony 3A
School of Innovation HS
Granbury HS 5A
Dallas Talented and AA
Gifted HS

Dallas Talented and AA
Gifted HS

Mabank HS 4A

19

15
27

11

27
10
28

27

13
15

25
15

27
21
17

11

11

15
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11

10
12
12
10

10

11
11
10
11

12

9

12
12
12
11
10
12

10

11
10
10

12
10

12

11

12

114

114
114
112
112

112

112
112
112
110

110

110
110
110
108
108
108
106

106

106
106
106

106
106

104

104

104

13.0

95.0
95.0

83.3

68.8
68.8

90.4

65.0
57.1

94.7
82.6

74.1
74.0

90.0

79.2

79.2

72

72
74
76
72

66

68
68
40
64

52

80
66
84
84
58
76
78

86

72
40
64

18
70

54

38

58

24

44

24
22

28

46
34
48
22

20

30
22
28
20
28
20
30

16

24
54
42

28
30

16

58

40

18

-2
40
12
18

18

-2
10
24
24

38

10
12

60

34
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164

165
166
166
166
166
166

166

172
172
174
175
176

177

178
179
180
181
182
183

184

185
185

187

187

189
190
191

Yan Rodgriguez-
Vega

Zoe Bauer

Siva Rajargacholan

Ritesh Kurupati
Jay Sahni
Emily James
Cole Smith

Tony Lacombe

Jennelle Salinas
Elina Chatterjee
Bryce Thompson
Joshua Rosales

Remington Reed

Krish Lamba

Jamielyn Pagaduan

Sai Gadham Setty
Ilana Rodriguez
Kaitlyn Shelton
Irene Lee

Ana Fernandez
Aayush Koora

Cale Wheeler

Arjun Kamesh

Suhita Sankula

Seoyoon Jeong

Xi Feng
Jessica Ahern

Aya Lee

Burkburnett HS

Cypress Springs HS

Katy Jordan HS
Katy Jordan HS
Katy Jordan HS
Lucas Lovejoy HS

Humble Atascocita HS
All Saints Episcopal -

Lubbock HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Whitesboro HS

Edinburg North HS

CC Calallen HS

Dallas Talented and

Gifted HS
Whitehouse HS
Prosper HS
Gruver HS
Giddings HS
Frisco Reedy HS

Boerne Champion HS

Baytown Goose Creek

Memorial HS
Lampasas HS
Prosper HS

Dallas Talented and

Gifted HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson

HS

5A

Fort Bend Clements HS 6A
San Antonio Johnson HS 6A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A

16
19
19
19

23
33

27
15
10
31
31

11

10

22
12
26

23

24

11

23

21
27
21
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11

9

10
11
10
12

12

11
10
12
11
10

9

11
12
12
12
11
11

11

11
10

10

12

12
12
10

104

104
104
104
104
104
104

104

102
102
102
102
102

102

102
102
100
100
100
100

100

100
100

98

98

98
98
98

57.5

46.7

76.0
76.0
69.0
68.9
60.0

58.7

56.1

94.4
82.6
81.8
73.0

70.4

78.3

78.3

78.0
70.4
70.0

48

64
80
48

80
70

54

68
54
52
20
50

62

64
56
76
68
100
80

46

82
72

56

62

18
76
80

56

24
40
56
104

46

38
42
2
46
44

22

24
48
24
32

24

58

24

38

30

76
14
16
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192
193
193
193
193
193
198
198
200
200
200
203
204
204
206
207
208
209
210
210

212

212

214
215
216
217

218

219

Collin Harp
Surya Arunkumar
Allison Shao
Edwin Varghese
Nina Hammond
Nolan Williams
Caleb Mitchell
Dylan deShetler
Ian Kurtzhals
Kydon Cheng
Avani Mehrota
Gyanesh Velu
Vedanth Senthil
Nicole Marin
Rylan Corr
Mahika Puvvena
Karly Keen
Wendi Ning
Ivana Ojeidumu
Zander Babcock

Piper Massie

Tracy Le

James Miller
Ricky Paco
Calista Davis
Spencer Acker

Ximena Marquez
Gomez

Oluwadomilola
Adebiyi

Hallsville HS 5A
Round Rock McNeil HS 6A
Prosper HS 6A
McKinney HS 6A
Cuero HS 4A
Humble Atascocita HS ~ 6A
Plainview HS SA
Giddings HS 4A
Burkburnett HS 4A
Frisco Reedy HS 5A
Cedar Park HS 5A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A
Katy Jordan HS 6A
Austin Akins HS 6A
Elysian Fields HS 2A
Boerne Champion HS 5A
Clarendon HS 2A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A
Katy Jordan HS 6A

Amarillo Tascosa HS 5A
Episcopal High School -

Bellaire HS 4A
Dgllas Talented and AA
Gifted HS

Knippa HS 1A
Boerne Champion HS 5A
Cedar Park HS 5A
Nazareth HS 1A
Fort Worth Texas

Academy of Biomedical 4A
Sciences HS

Fort Worth Texas
Academy of Biomedical 4A
Sciences HS

10
25

28
23

22

12
25
21
19
26
23
26

21
19

33

11

31
26
25
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11
10
11
12
12
12
12
10
11
11
11
9

9

12
11
10
10
10
11
12

10

10

11
12
10
11

12

11

98
98
98
98
98
98
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
94
94
94
94
94
94

92

92

92
92
92
92

92

92

61.3

67.9
67.9
62.5
62.5
62.5
45.0

72.0
66.0
62.1
61.0

88.9

88.9

88.0
80.0
77.3
69.0

18.2

11.0

52
70
76
78
52
70
78
76
50
36
58
72
60
96
58
52
34
32
68
52

78

56

34
56
72
58

50

46

30
28
22

46
12
16
16
44
28
34
24
32

38
28
26
58
28
42

14

30

28
26
20
20

44

36

16

20

16

30
10

14

10
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220
220

220

223
224

224

224

227

227
229

230

231
232
232
234
234
234
234
238

239

239

241

242

243
243
243

Namasvi Patel

Vera Hsiang
Johnson Wei

Nick Allen
Jacob Whitehurst

Laila Reddy

Hong Dang
Sanyuktha
Navaneethan
Agastya Duddyala

Amare Luna
Giwhan Yoon

Ryan Deats
Hannah Tharp
Jessie Chen

Bella Strunk
Vedika Siddeswara
Anson Phan

Jason Abonce

Ann Matamoros
Morgan (Charles)
Rue

Trager Simpson
Laksh Naikele

Aayan Imtiaz

Ayush Baral
Korben Jacobs
Gemmila Cadd

McKinney Boyd HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS

San Antonio Roosevelt
HS

Azle HS
Hallsville HS

Dallas Talented and
Gifted HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson
HS
Katy Jordan HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Eldorado HS

Round Rock Cedar
Ridge HS

Brock HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Northwest HS

Keller HS

Lucas Lovejoy HS
Wink HS

Boerne Champion HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
El Paso Transmountain

EC HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Dallas Talented and
Gifted HS

Prosper HS
Granbury HS
Longview HS

6A
5A

6A

5A
S5A

4A

6A

5A
2A

6A

4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
5A
2A
5A

4A

4A

6A

4A

6A
5A
6A

6
29

27

10

11

23

19

25

15
21

26

16

23

11

10
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11
12

10

10
9

11

11

11

10
11

11

12
11
10
11
9

10
10
9

10

11

11

12

10
12
11

92
92

92

90
90

90

90

90

90
88

88

88
88
88
88
88
88
88
86

86

86

86

86

86
86
86

73.9
66.7

66.7

66.7

80.0
71.0

64.3
43.3
43.3

88.0

76.2

76.2

62.1

48.9

72
60

62

64
54

24

52

50

64
48

24

52
48
80
80
88
68
64
62

60

64

26

72

60
26
58

22
32

14

22
22

50

38

34

28
28

36

2
24

16
26
12

24

24

44

22
38
16

12

28

14
16

16

22

22
12
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246
247
248
249

250

251

251

251

254

255
256
257

257
257
257

257
262

262

264
265
266
267

268

269

269

269

Benjamin Estlack
Alvina Shaik
Kember Briley
Joshika Kaipu

Rishabh Yadav
Chester Creery
Quinones, Samuel
Jigisha Madan
Liam Carlson

Addison Ridgely
Reagan Ong
Aadi Bhuskute

Saswatha
Chandrasekaran

William Chiang
Ayden Schulz

Seth Biller
Anish Paruchuri

Teresa
Durrwachter

Elijah Hooper
Peyton Tolle
Gael Duenes

Isaiah Sims
Peter Morrison

Aryan Patidar

Zander Abolos

William Young

Clarendon HS

San Angelo Central HS
Eldorado HS

Boerne Champion HS

Conroe Woodlands
College Park HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS

Dallas Business and
Management HS

Humble Atascocita HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson
HS

Burkburnett HS
Cypress Springs HS
Keller HS

Prosper HS

McKinney Boyd HS

San Antonio Roosevelt
HS

Callisburg HS
San Antonio Reagan HS

CC Calallen HS

Ponder HS

Burkburnett HS

Sonora HS

Longview Pine Tree HS

Fort Worth Texas
Academy of Biomedical
Sciences HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS

Comal Hill Country
College Prep HS

Comal Hill Country
College Prep HS

2A
6A
2A
5A

6A

5A

4A

6A

26

13

11

23

23

16

27

10
27

31

10

16

13

27

27

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

12
12
11
9

9

11

12

10

10

12
12
12

10

12

11

11
10

11

10
12
10
10

11

12

11

10

84
84
84
84

84

84

84

84

82

82
82
82

82
82
82

82
80

80

80
80
80
80

80

80

80

80

100.0
83.0
72.7
56.0

0.0

93.3

78.9
63.0

87.5
87.5

78.0
75.0
66.7
60.7

25.0

30

50
64

64

40

42

62

66

42
50
22

84

44

48

64
80

52

56
36
56
46

40

64

66

60

30

22
22

18

34

32

22

18

40
26
12

24
22

12

22

22
44
24
30

28

16

14

24

12
2

10

10

48

14

12

14
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269
269

274

275
276
277
278
279
279
279

279

279
279
279
286
286
288
289
290
291

292

293

293
293
296
297
298
299
299

Khaya McCray
Vivinsha Veduru

Heidi Danielle
Houck

Landon Burbick
Jaret Dulock
Tvisha Nitin
Aila Ramirez
Yufan Zhang
Bhavishya Pyata

Heeyeon Seo
Ismaail Mousa

Colton Suter
Minyeong Choi
Chelsea Muniz
Jingxi Liu
Andrea Winans
Hannon Lankford
Jaysen Santellano
Christian Rangel
Maverick Kelley

Molly Chen

Banegas, Josue

Lili Lefors
Keegan Downs
Jacob Monzingo
Lydia Calderon
Geraldo Esquivel
Wyatt Flowers

Trevor Mayo

Longview HS
Keller HS

El Paso Transmountain

EC HS
Hallsville HS
Lindsay HS

Fort Bend Clements HS

Edinburg North HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Argyle HS

Round Rock HS
Fort Worth Harmony

School of Innovation HS

Cuero HS
Round Rock HS
Wink HS

Frisco Reedy HS
Cedar Park HS
Gruver HS
Eldorado HS
Hallsville HS
Hallsville HS

Conroe Woodlands
College Park HS

Dallas Business and
Management HS

Texarkana Texas HS
Lago Vista HS
Kaufman HS
Whitesboro HS
Andrews HS

Axtell HS
Hallettsville HS

4A
6A
2A
S5A
5A
2A
2A
5A
5A

6A

4A

5A
4A
5A
3A
4A
2A
3A

10

10
13
21
31
10

25

28
25

12
25

10
10

13

11

10
25
15
10

17
25

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

11
9

12

12
11
9

12
11
11
11

12

11
11
12
12
12
11
12
10
10

9

11

11
11
11
12
10
10
10

80
80

78

78
78
78
78
78
78
78

78

78
78
78
76
76
76
76
76
76

76

76

76
76
74
74
74
74
74

93.8

71.4
71.0
55.0
245

92.9
92.9
92.8
86.7
68.2
61.5

0.0

87.0
86.7
74.0

64
64

78

56
60
66
52
74
62
40

40
46
54

76
30
30
64
72

68

72

44
52
46
48
72
64
54

18

24
20
10
24

40
22

32
32
20

40
34

12

56

12



10/27/24, 2:20 PM

299

299

299

299

299

306
306
306
306
310
310
312

313

313

313

313

313

313
313
320
321

322

322

324
325
325

Ben Corson
Jaret Peoples
Savina Sotello
Kavya Palani
Isabella Eckstein

Joshua Edwards
Summer Daniel
Max Kolar

Sammy Cantu
Ivan McCoy
Camille Hernandez
Brode Davis
Colmenero,

Gisselle

Sandra Jimenez

Emily Roberts

Sivam
Bheemanapalli

Eli Lucas

Beau Tincher
Ke Blea Paw
Mckinzi McManus

Lillian Stover

Kate Olszewski

Riley Bloom

Ryan Abbott
Soleya Southerly
Colby Johnson

Comal Hill Country
College Prep HS

Keller HS

Corpus Christi
Collegiate HS

Lucas Lovejoy HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel
Hill HS

Lindale HS
Burkburnett HS
Windthorst HS
Mabank HS

Muenster HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
San Angelo Central HS

Dallas Business and
Management HS

UT Tyler University
Academy - Longview

UT Tyler University
Academy - Longview

Prosper HS

Comal Hill Country
College Prep HS

White Oak HS
Dumas HS
Wheeler Kelton HS
Glen Rose HS

Dallas Talented and
Gifted HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Longview Pine Tree HS

Lampasas HS
Olney HS

3A

6A

3A

5A

3A

4A
4A
2A
4A
2A
4A
6A

4A

1A

1A

6A

3A

3A
4A
1A
4A

4A

6A

4A

2A

27

29

13

15

15

13

19

11

24

24

27

16

11

23

16
24

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

11

10

12

10

10

11
12
11
12
11
11
9

11

11

12

10

10

9

11
10
11

10

11

9
9
10

74

74

74

74

74

72
72
72
72
72
72
72

72

72

72

72

72

72
72
70
70

70

70

70
70
70

70.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
62.5
62.5
49.0

81.3
76.5

66.7

66.7

52.9

54

32

56

72

52

32
36
54
48
50
50
60

40

56

48

48

42

58
30
54
30

48

56

42
56
60

16
32

12

12

30
36

24
24
18

16

20

30

12

14
42

42

16

20

26

10

10

10

10

10

18

12
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325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
336

337

337
339
340

341

341
343

344

345

346
346
346
346
346

351

351
353
353

Raelyn Mancias
Benjamin Shows
Alice Lee
Alyson Pittman
Leah Schmidt
Kara Johnson
Cooper Zollinger
Ethan Do

Mason Mader
Estella Androne

Reed Thrasher-
Evers

Nolan Durret

Karrah Mashburn

Summer Lester
Abel Garza
Levi Walker
Quinn Harper

Haroon Malhi

Kayla Navarro

Kaleigh Acrey
Lucas Andrews
Ryan Zhu
Raymond Epley
Alice Carr

Galilea Gonzalez

Samuel Seevers
Garrett Simmons

Ellamae Robinson

PSJA North HS
Pleasanton HS

Lucas Lovejoy HS
McKinney HS

Mason HS

Humble Atascocita HS
Ennis HS

Hallettsville HS
Hallettsville HS
Boerne Champion HS

Lindale HS

Ponder HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Midland YWLA HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
Longview Pine Tree HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Dallas Talented and
Gifted HS

Chester HS

Lampasas HS

Keller HS

Wink HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

El Paso Transmountain
EC HS

CC Calallen HS
Hallsville HS
Gruver HS

5A
4A
5A
6A
2A
6A
5A
3A
3A
5A

4A

3A
3A
3A

31
27

29
23
15
25
25
26

15

10

23

16
16

23

11

28
24

29

31
10

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

10
10
10
11
10
10
12
10
11
9

12

12
12
12

11

9
11

11

11

12
10
12
12
9

12

11
9
11

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
68

68

68
68
68

68

68
68

68

68

68
68
68
68
68

66

66
66
66

86.0

72.0

72.0
63.6
58.0

57.7

57.7
54.2

533

42.0

80.0

80.0
68.4
68.4

46
44
50
36
70
62
50
66
50
60

22

52
56
36

42

44
40

68

66

36
60

42
66

40

40
50
56

24
16
16
22

18

20
10

26

12
20
20

24

30

-10

22
10

16

20

16
20
10

10

12

10

68
10

10
4
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355

355
355
358
359
360
361
362

363

364
364
364

364

364

364
364

364

364

364

364
364
364
364
378
378
380
381
381

Nidhi Challa Argyle HS
Anuar Medina Corpus Christi Ray HS
Sam Bell Lindsay HS

James McElwain  Knippa HS
Jazlynn Esquivel ~ Andrews HS

Hien Huynh Tomball Memorial HS
Sanjana Yennam  Round Rock HS
Giuliana Ruiz IS{asn Antonio MacArthur
Atharva Narkhede Katy Jordan HS

Charis Quijas Texarkana Texas HS
Erik Foster Amarillo Tascosa HS

UT Tyler University

Hailey Johnson Academy - Longview

Kate Wallace  2c. il i
Ved Yeole Round Rock McNeil HS
Hunter Reynaga  Longview HS

Daniel Cornejo ggfg;igi{ssﬁ
Brennan Farrell Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Kimberly Carassco Elasn Antonio Roosevelt
Ryan Lowrance Arlington Martin HS
Bhavya Madan Humble Atascocita HS
Halen Ruiz Sudan HS

Ilyasah Masters Corpus Christi Ray HS
Vanessa Rubio Ponder HS

Nick Adams Ponder HS

Isaiah Nguyen CC Flour Bluff HS
Brandon Sharp Lindsay HS

Isaac Reiter Lindsay HS

1A

1A

6A
6A

3A

6A

6A
6A
2A

3A
3A
5A
2A
2A

27

29
13
31

15
25

28

19
10

24

24

25
10

29

13

27

23

29
10
10
29
13
13

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

10

10
10
10
12
12
11
11

9

10
9
12

12

12

12
12

10

10

12

12
9
10

10
11

66

66
66
64
64
64
64
64

64

64
64
64

64

64

64
64

64

64

64

64
64
64
64
62
62
62
62
62

92.0
75.0
70.0
65.0
54.0

38.0

85.0
85.0
84.0
71.0
71.0

42

56
24
46
70
52

54

64

56
64
48

56

42

68

48

40

46

64
50
60
66
58
32
62
44
50

18

10
36
18

12
64
14

10
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383
383
383
386
387
387

387

387
387
387
393
393
393
396
396
396
399
400
401
401
401
401
401

401

401
401
401
401

401

401
413

Walton Cummins
Cayden Smith
Caleb Radford
Conner Hallock
Madelein Zajicek
Christian Collado

Benjamin Zhou

Cash Buckaloo
Avison Lin
Ayush Mallick
Ayden Bordonaro
Matthew Bliss
Samuel Garrett
James White
Raymund Lin
Sahlika Qureshi
Lillian Lohman
Giovanna Coello
Bryce Buckley
Eric Liu

vincent McClure
Rami Kashakhi
Owen Tell

Olivia Pawelek

Kaden Lackey
Ava Barton
Jenna Li

Leah Schaechtel

Cason Kerby

Case Cantu

Carson Anderle

Brock HS
Odem HS
Azle HS

Northwest Steele EC

Columbus HS

Lubbock Roosevelt HS

Conroe Woodlands

College Park HS
Callisburg HS
Groesbeck HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Clarendon HS

Hamshire-Fannett HS

Mabank HS
Whitesboro HS
Cedar Park HS
Whitehouse HS
Glen Rose HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Austin Akins HS

Gainesville HS

Santa Gertrudis
Academy HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS
Amarillo Tascosa HS

Lucas Lovejoy HS

Coleman HS

All Saints Episcopal -

Lubbock HS
Sudan HS
Windthorst HS

4A
3A
5A
4A
3A
3A

2A
2A

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

11
10
9

11
12
11

9

12
12
9

11
11
12
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10

9

12
10
10
12

12

10
12

62
62
62
62
62
62

62

62
62
62
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60

60
60
60
60

60

60
58

56.0
56.0
56.0
18.3

78.6
78.6
78.6
66.7
66.7
66.7
59.1
50.0

73.0

24
62
42
42
42
54

56

58
36
52
40
50
26
52
22
54
48
52
34
36

60
46

52

34
48
54
44

44

52
40

28

20
14
18

28

16
10
30
10
34

20
20
60

14

18
12

10

16

o O

10
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414
415

416

417

417

417

417
421
422
423
423
425
425
427

427

427

427

431

432
433
433

433

433
433

433

Minh Nguyen

Emma Torres

Briana Rodriguez

Samwel Utley
Allison Zha

Luke Sammer

Hector Fuentes
James Gonzalez
Jaxson Henley
Jonathan Kasmir
Aiden Chea
Arnit Panda
Jack Luckey
Greyson Cassity

Olivia Akin
Nathaniel
DeUngria
Tess Azam

Dyanne
Condormango
Rafael

Leilani Lopez
Jase Arnold
Caleb Johnson

Mithreiya
Ponharasan

Patrick Belzile
Caleb Anderson

Rose Usman

Mabank HS

Lake Worth HS

Fort Worth Texas
Academy of Biomedical

Sciences HS

Santa Gertrudis

Academy HS

Conroe Woodlands
College Park HS

Conroe Woodlands
College Park HS

Dumas HS

Edinburg North HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS

Needville HS
Nazareth HS

San Antonio Reagan HS

Rockdale HS
Lindale HS

Dallas North Lake Early

College HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

Andrews HS

Dallas Talented and

Gifted HS

Northwest Steele EC

Redwater HS
Olney HS

Prosper HS

Prosper HS
White Oak HS

Fort Worth Harmony
School of Innovation HS

6A

6A
3A

3A

15

30

13

13

31

19
29

27

19
15

11

11

14

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

12
12

12

12

12

10

11

11
10
12

10

11

58
58

58

58

58

58

58
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

56

56

56

56

56
56
56

56

56
56

56

63.2
52.0

39.0

86.7
83.3
69.0
69.0
68.8
68.8
60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

46.9

20.0

40

54

58

48

34

20
38
56
46
48
48
54
30

44

28

58

34

30
46
40

64

40
52

56

18
12

16

10

38
18

10
10

20

20
12
12

10
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433

433

441

441
443
444

445

446

446
448
449

450

451

452
453
453

453

453

453

453
453

460

461
461
461

Cooper Gill

Masynn Boyd

Taylor Jones

Halle McLain
Andrew McGee
Abeni Nava

Savanna Soverns

Rian Schmidt

Matthew Sprague
Madison Morgan
Harper Campbell

Anjali Ferguson

Ana Marquez
Gomez

Luis Najera
Tahira Zaidi

Ender Robinson
Isabella Villareal
Noah Stokley
Carter Collison

Sebastian Miller

Samantha Crum
Leonardo Garcia

Cutter Smith
Hailey Schnick
Rylie Olson

Argyle HS

Fort Worth Western Hills

HS

Episcopal High School -

Bellaire HS
Gruver HS
Eldorado HS
Kaufman HS

Lufkin Pineywoods

Academy

Dallas Talented and

Gifted HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
Northwest Steele EC
Northwest Steele EC

Fort Worth Texas

Academy of Biomedical

Sciences HS
Fort Worth Texas

Academy of Biomedical

Sciences HS
Monahans HS
Katy Jordan HS

Texarkana Texas HS

Comal Hill Country

College Prep HS
Lampasas HS

Conroe Woodlands

College Park HS
Longview HS
White Oak HS

San Antonio MacArthur

HS

Lexington HS
Burkburnett HS
CC Flour Bluff HS

4A
4A
4A

21

11

16

19
10

27

24

13

10
16

28

19

29

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

11

11

11

10
12
12

11

11
11
11

12

11

12

11

10

11
11

10

11
12

56

56

54

54
54
54

54

54

54
54
54

54

54

54
54
54

54

54

54

54
54

53

52
52
52

100.0

100.0
76.9
57.1

57.0

52.0

52.0
31.7
233

23.1

23.0

0.0

35.0

71.4
71.4
71.4

36

56

24

36

38

58

56

42
56
24

38

26

36
18
48

48

36

56

44
28

56
44

42

24

12
40
18

32

16

30

24

18

12
20

10
52

22

-2

12
12
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461
465
465
467
468
469
470
470
472
473
474

474

474

474
474

474

474
474

474

474

474
474
486
487
488
488
490
491

Avery Orr

Arin Joshi

Kale Jones
Alana Sharp
Zaid Hernandez
Victor Ortiz
Katie Tucker
Malik Arispe

Maximo Caseras
Kamdyn Johnson
Lana Abdu-Saad

Ariasi, Lucca
Ramaakshay
Mallireaddy
Isaiah Kim

Avi Agrawal
Zoel Gan
Johnmichael

Gonzales

Arrio Arroyos

Tristan L1

Ishika Varipilli

Gabe Zinski
Garrett Appelt
Meilani Short
Emma Bishop
Justyn Winn
Parker Haynes
Tyler Smith
Charlie Debnar

Hallsville HS
Knippa HS
Ponder HS
Lindsay HS
Eldorado HS
Knippa HS
Kaufman HS
Eldorado HS

Boerne Champion HS
Northwest Steele EC
Conroe Grand Oaks HS

Dallas Business and

Management HS

Round Rock McNeil HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Round Rock McNeil HS

UT Tyler University
Academy - Longview

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Lubbock Roosevelt HS

Conroe Woodlands

College Park HS

Conroe Woodlands

College Park HS
Callisburg HS
Hallettsville HS
Andrews HS
Hallsville HS
Glen Rose HS
Clarendon HS
Muenster HS
Glen Rose HS

10
31
10
13

31
15

26

13

11

25

25
25

24

29

13

13

10
25

10

13

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

9

9

12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
10

11

12

11
12

11

12

11

11
12
10
10
12
10
10
11

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

52

52

52
52

52

52

52

52

52

52
52
50
50
50
50
50
50

71.4
71.0
71.0
61.0
57.9
55.0
545
54.5
50.0
233

82.0
66.7
57.9
57.9
57.8
48.1

48
54
38
38

38
42
14
24
28
38

16

48

52

52

40

42
40
44
42
48
48
44
40

24

52

52
52

16
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492
493
493
493
493
493
493
499
500
501
502
503

503

505

505

505

505
505

505

505

505
505

505

505

505

505
518
518

Elizabeth Bright
Harun Syed
Zayd Ibrihim
Rafael Calderon
Annabelle Daigle
Justin Benavides
Shawn Richardson
Manya Shetty
Joseph Sifuentes
Daniel Mcmahan
Beau Barrager
Michael Dill

Marvellous Ajie

Ashton Wilcox

Ayesha Husain

Pranav
Shivashankar

Ethan Scott

Evie Stansell

Aydin Evans

Samantha Owers

Madelyn Reyes

Mason Mckenzie

Andrew Zhang

Rachel Akinfolarin

Madison Wessa

Adelyn Zivney
Aixa Cordova
Hunter McKibben

West Texas HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Round Rock McNeil HS

Redwater HS
Medina Valley HS
White Oak HS
Whitehouse HS
Giddings HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Giddings HS
Lexington HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson

HS

San Antonio Roosevelt
HS

Katy Jordan HS

Round Rock McNeil HS

Gail Borden HS
Gail Borden HS

Comal Hill Country
College Prep HS

Comal Hill Country
College Prep HS

PSJA North HS
Brownfield HS

Conroe Woodlands
College Park HS

Lucas Lovejoy HS

San Antonio Roosevelt
HS

White Oak HS
Lake Worth HS
Denver City HS

2A
6A
6A
6A
3A
6A
3A

4A
5A
4A
3A

6A

1A
1A

3A

3A

5A
3A

6A

5A

6A

3A
4A
3A

25
25
25
14
30
16
10
22
29
22
19

23

27

19

25

27

16

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

12
12
11
11
10
11
11
9

12
9

10
11

11

10
9
12

11
11

11

10
11

10

10

10
10
11

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
48
48

48

48
48
48

48
48

48

48

48
48

48

48

48

48
46
46

0.0

75.0
72.7
66.7
62.5
35.0

35.0

89.0
89.0

50
48
52
42
52
42
40
36
32

64

42

42

42
38

40

40

52
48

54

38

32

52
40

50
50

48

10

10
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520
521
522
523
524
525
526

526

528
529
529

529

529
529
529
535
535
537
538
538

538

541
542
543

543

545

546

547

Grayson Wall
Clayton Luke
Sophia Duncan
Michael Fulkerson
Brody Brittain
Gabriel Cabudoy

Meelah Amason
Alejandro Pereira

Lauryn Lane
Kai Kim Ekle
Maria Holguin

Gomez, Natalie

Gavin Wu

Rula Alshuwaili
Cara Mabhaffey
Julie Lowery
Irvin Madrid
Connor Cathey
Thomas Watkins
Noah Webster

Kirsten
Commander

Jason Jimenez
Mason Allred
Garrett Muller

Gulara Allhverdi

Jose Gonzalez

Curtis McCown

Alexis Klement

Sulphur Springs HS 4A

Muenster HS 2A
Mineola HS 3A
Nazareth HS 1A

Amarillo River Road HS 3A
Longview Pine Tree HS 4A

Mineola HS 3A
Dallas North Lake Early AA
College HS

CC Flour Bluff HS 5A
Katy Jordan HS 6A
Olton HS 2A
Dallas Business and AA
Management HS

Round Rock McNeil HS 6A
Amarillo Tascosa HS 5A

Chester HS 1A
Elysian Fields HS 2A
Denver City HS 3A
Groveton HS 2A
Elysian Fields HS 2A
CC Flour Bluff HS 5A
Elysian Fields HS 2A
Abernathy HS 2A
Clarendon HS 2A
Lindsay HS 2A
Dgllas Talented and AA
Gifted HS

Dgllas Talented and AA
Gifted HS

CC Calallen HS 4A
Fort Worth Texas

Academy of Biomedical 4A
Sciences HS

14
13
15

16
15

11

29
19

11

25

28
23

20
23
29

23

13

11

11

31

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

11
10
11
11
10
9

12

9

10
11
10

12

11
12
10
11
11
10
11
9

11

11
12
12

9

10

10

46
46
46
46
46
46
46

46

46
46
46

46

46
46
46
44
44
44
44
44

44

44
44
44

44

44

44

44

88.9
69.2
63.0
59.0
58.9
58.8
52.0

52.0

40.6

80.0
80.0
75.0
64.0
64.0

64.0

56.0
55.6
50.0

50.0

46.7

43.3

20.0

40
40
46
40
40
30
44

30

66
54
34

50

14
50
34

46
32
42

36

38
40
46

32

38

38

40

46
30

10
30

12
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548
548
548
548

548

548

548
548
548
548
548
559
560
560

562

563
563
563
566
566
566
566
570
570
572
573
574
575
576
576
576

Grayson Kelley
David Mendoza
Jiya Patel

Austin Brewer

Memphis Planchon

Leah Walters

Lane Zinke

Davis Pierce

Levi Feuerbacher
Srihitha Kamuni
Alexander Adams
Emmrie McDaniel
Kyera Byars
Joshua Woodruff

Ethan Esparza

Nash Rigler

Zach Wilson
Halle Brooks
Mason Reed
Thomas Veron
Kaitlyn Son
George Howard
Adam Garcia
Zakary Roberts
Clayton Cooper
Ilse Moreno
Hank Vestal
Khayleb Craddock
Vincent Barrozo
Akshaj Raghuram

Norah Steinman

Redwater HS
Texarkana Texas HS
McKinney Boyd HS
New Waverly HS

San Antonio Roosevelt

HS

Conroe Woodlands
College Park HS

Yoakum HS
Mineola HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Round Rock HS
Medina Valley HS
Ponder HS

Baird HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

El Paso Transmountain

EC HS

Abernathy HS
Garden City HS
Midland YWLA HS
Burkburnett HS
Burkburnett HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Clarendon HS
Sinton HS
Clarendon HS
Plainview HS
Kaufman HS
Lindsay HS
Daingerfield HS
Ennis HS

Prosper HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS

2A
1A
3A
4A
4A
4A
2A
4A
2A
S5A
5A
2A
3A
5A
6A

14
10

23

27

13

25
15
25
25
30
10
13

14

30

15
13
13
15

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

12
10
11
11

12

12
10
10

11
10
11

11

10
12
11
10
10
12
10
12
12

10

44
44
44
44

44

44

44
44
44
44
44
42
42
42

42

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

100.0
72.7
72.7

57.9

53.0
53.0
53.0
52.6
52.6
52.6
52.6
47.8
47.8
44.4
41.9
38.0
0.5

40
42
28
28

28

48

44
46
50
46

36
28
36

46

34
42
50
28
20
10
38
30
44
32
46
32

20
26
34

18
12

16

10

12
4

16
24
22

10
12

22
16
10
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576
576

576

576
576
576
585
586
587
587
587

590

591
591
593
594
595

596

596

598

598

598
598

598

598
598
598
598

Carlos Balcorta
River Bergman

JARELI
CAZARES

Abigail Gold
Wyatt Roberts
Mariah Mahmood
Cooper Thesing
Franklin Young
Samih Bootwalla
Addison Phillips
David Cummins

Kassandra
Rodriguez

Isabella Echols
Gwendolyn Roth
Rhett Yates
Jackson Zicarelli
Luke Harrell

Brian Mata Mata
Logan McKee
Jaxxon Laurent
Ava Castillo

Edgar Mandujano
Madilynn Ogden

Vaca, Maria

Malachi Sierra
Rihan Babu
Kennedy Neu

Cooper Deranger

Wichita Falls Legacy HS 5A

Yoakum HS

Royal HS

Texarkana Texas HS

Chester HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Comanche HS
Whitehouse HS
Burkburnett HS
Brock HS

Edinburg North HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

CC Calallen HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Windthorst HS
Plainview HS
Fort Worth Texas

Academy of Biomedical

Sciences HS

Northwest Steele EC

Olney HS

San Antonio Roosevelt

HS
Schulenburg HS
Chester HS

Dallas Business and

Management HS
Shelbyville HS

Round Rock McNeil HS

Gainesville HS
Argyle HS

3A
4A

5A
1A
5A
4A
3A
5A
4A
4A

6A

5A
4A
3A
2A
5A

4A

4A
2A

2A
6A
4A
5A

25

21

10
28
29
14

10

31

29

27

28
28

11

24
25

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

9
12

10

11
10
9
9
11
12
12
9

11

9

12
12
10
12

11

11

10

12

12
12

11

12
12
9

10

42
42

42

42
42
42
40
40
40
40
40

40

40
40
40
40
40

40

40

40

40

40
40

40

40
40
40
40

75.0
67.0
66.7
66.7
66.7

63.6

56.3
56.3
52.9
46.0
40.7

333

333

30
30

36

26
36
42
38
38
30
30
36

26

34
32
48
26
34

40

48

30

30

18
42

56

24

46
40

12
12

20

10
10

14

10

18

-16
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598
598
598
598
598
598
598
614

615

615

617

618
618

620

621

621
623
624
625
625
627
628
628

628

628
628
628
628
628

Marley Champeau

Maddie Carroll
Hector Villa
Katie Frtiz
George Brown
Nathan Watson
Lucas Toles
Adrian Guerrero

Luisa Orlandi
Florido

Sophia Calimag
Sierra Havard

Maloree Wann

Donovan Guinn

Shradda Rajen

Wynnye Ng

Will Jordan
Lawrence Batiste
Charity Greene
Celestia Taylor
Casey Sheets
Julian Coonrod
Gavin Ingham
Luke Stansell

Alyssa Stokes

Mason Waggoner
Rudra Patel

Lena Jefteries
Rohitah Vaka

J'Mesen Vanliew

Lampasas HS
Yoakum HS

Arlington Martin HS

Argyle HS

Medina Valley HS

White Oak HS
White Oak HS
Comanche HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson

HS
Whitehouse HS

Lufkin Pineywoods

Academy
Clarendon HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson

HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson

HS

Longview Pine Tree HS

Sabine Pass HS

San Angelo Central HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Grand Saline HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Gail Borden HS

Santa Gertrudis
Academy HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS
Round Rock McNeil HS

Lampasas HS
Prosper HS
Lampasas HS

3A
6A
5A
6A
3A
3A
3A

24
25

30
16
16

23

10

21

25

23

23

16
25

25

15
10

30

25
24

24

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

10
10
11
11
12
11
11
9

10

9

12

12
10

11

10
10
11
12
10

10
10

12
10
12
10
11

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
38

38

38

38

38
38

38

38

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

38

38
38
38
38
38

78.0

77.8

77.8

62.0

61.5
61.5

583

52.9

52.9
52.6
48.0
47.6
47.6
0.0

38
42

20
44
34
30
34

28

38

24

30
28

18

48

34
32
48
40
52

38
34

38

28
38
34
40
26

40
2

12

10

22

2
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636
637
637
639
640
641

641

643

643

645
645
645
645
645
645
645

652

653

654
655
655
655
655
655
655

655

655
655
655

Ashley Nieto Laredo Alexander HS
Seth Bryant Wheeler Kelton HS
Tristen Groeling  Joaquin HS

Cohen Provence  CC Flour Bluff HS
Rocco Bergara Ponder HS

Carson Brehm Whitesboro HS

iii(:rl;ienda Ingram Tom Moore HS

Adam Barton Windthorst HS

Lillic Dingler I&‘égggnf;neywo"ds

Austin Luker Comanche HS

Victoria Gully Veribest HS

Jameson Cox Rockdale HS

Jeriah Cisneros Odem HS

Madilyn Benson  Clarendon HS

Dahlia Neal Clarendon HS

Julissa Granados  Denver City HS

Archana Baytown Goose Creek

Sunilkumar Memorial HS

Sean Coronel El Paso Transmountain
EC HS

Audrey Hernandez San Angelo Central HS

Noah Reyes Axtell HS

Charis McCrary Texarkana Texas HS

Ethan Jackson Shelbyville HS

Angelli Ortiz Shelbyville HS

Samrita Duvvuri Round Rock McNeil HS
Gawdham Ramesh Round Rock McNeil HS

Nayeli Diaz gg{g;:i:ﬁssﬁ
Kenzie Stone Lampasas HS

Alec Dixon White Oak HS
Marie Gay White Oak HS

30

23
29
10
10

21

11
19
29

23

17
10
24
24
25
25

29

24
16
16

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

12
11
11
10
9

11

9

10

10

10
11
10
11
11
10
11

12

11

9

10
10
11
11
12
10

12

9

36
36
36
36
36
36

36

36

36

36
36
36
36
36
36
36

36

36

36
36
36
36
36
36
36

36

36
36
36

100.0
70.0
70.0
66.7
61.5
57.1

57.1

57.0

57.0

50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0

45.5

36.1

35.0

24
22
28
26
36
16

32

14

36

36
36
32
34
42
40
38

30

24

40
30
40
24
20

38

20
36
30

12

10

10

10

36
36

18

10
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655
655
655
668
669
670
671
671

671

671
675
676
677
677
679
680

681

682
683
683

683

683
683
688

689

690
690
692
693

Angel Hernandez
Nada Ahmed

Jacob Wetz

Henry Moore
Walker Windham
Christian Contreras
John Arentz

Corbin Chancellor
Sophie Tran

Neely Davis
Brian Fuhrmann
Maria Lopez
Shaun Childers
Aarya Vyas
Julia O'Bryan
Finn Koch

Samantha
Saulsbury

Kipton Smith
seoin hyun
Parker Ringger

Debralee
Arreguillin

Giorgio Toffoli
Colby Lewis

Peter Lian
Truc Le

Mylee Cedillo
Elrey Silva
Jason Beccera

Khoi Nguyen

Vanderbilt Industrial HS  3A
Corpus Christi Ray HS ~ 5A
Corpus Christi Ray HS ~ 5A

Eldorado HS 2A
Knippa HS 1A
Lake Worth HS 4A
Lexington HS 3A
Brock HS 4A
Pflugerville Hendrickson

HS 5A
Wheeler Kelton HS 1A
Lindsay HS 2A
Denver City HS 3A
Clarendon HS 2A

Fort Bend Elkins HS 6A
San Angelo Central HS ~ 6A

Cedar Park HS 5A
Lufkin Pineywoods

3A
Academy
Brock HS 4A

Round Rock McNeil HS 6A
S&S Consolidated HS 3A

PSJA North HS 5A

Wichita Falls Legacy HS 5A

Columbus HS 3A
Joaquin HS 2A
Fort Worth Texas

Academy of Biomedical 4A
Sciences HS

Brock HS 4A
Sonora HS 2A
Sabine Pass HS 2A

Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A

25

29

29

31

19

23

13

21

25

21

25
11

31

25
23

25
33

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

9
9
9
10
9
12
12
11

10

12
9

11
10
10
11
11

11

9
11
11

10

12
11
10

11

12
10
10
11

36
36
36
34
34
34
34
34

34

34
34
34
34
34
34
34

34

34
34
34

34

34
34
32

32

32
32
32
32

85.7
64.0
60.0
533
533

533

533
53.0
50.0
474
474
45.0
43.4

39.0

37.1

75.0

60.9

583
583
53.8
50.0

24
36
30
24
32
44
34
28

22

26
30
28
36
28

36

24

30

16

22
30

26

32
24
32
32

10

22
30

34

18

34
14
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693
693
693
693
698

698

698

698
698
703
704

705

706

707
707
709
710
710
710
710
710
710

710

710
710
710
720

721

Alvan Liu Rockdale HS
Zabrina Rios Lake Worth HS
Rhyder Murrell Wheeler Kelton HS

Daxton Anderson  Windthorst HS
Dimitrie Walston  Rockdale HS

Joely Wolfmeyer San Antonio MacArthur

HS
Lissetthe Ruiz I%IaSn Antonio MacArthur
Noah Perry Graford HS
Zane Cruse Clarendon HS
Vincent Lin Tomball Memorial HS
Robert Lowater Wheeler Kelton HS
Naveah Garcia klégg:n};newmds
Paris Chang ggii:;\lﬁrsth Lake Early
Brady Herndon Windthorst HS
Rowdy Bebout Clarendon HS
Mattie Phillips Daingerfield HS
Emma Lane Amarillo Tascosa HS
Kade Immekus Hallettsville HS
Isabella Mann S&S Consolidated HS
Arleth Lopez PSJA North HS
Tyler Gilkey Mart HS
Aaron Butler Stephenville HS
Kota Speece I%Iasn Antonio Roosevelt
Mia Oliveria Callisburg HS

Orli Pollack Corpus Christi Ray HS
Samantha Dumas  White Oak HS
Ayana Matlock Whitehouse HS

Dallas Talented and

Paris Paris Gifted HS

19

19

28

28
11

15

21

11

13

25
11
31
17

27

10
29
16
10

11

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

12
12
9
11
9

10

11
10

11

11

10
11
10
12
10
11
10
10
11

10

11

12

32
32
32
32
32

32

32

32
32
32
32

32

32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32

32
32
32
30

30

50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0
45.0
41.7
39.3

39.0

33.0

32.0
32.0
0.8

100.0

53.8

38
30
28
28
42

32

32

32
24
10
22

10

24

48
14

32
30
12
26
32
16

16

26
28
30
30

38

16

20

12

10
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721
721
721
725
726

727

728

729

730

730

730
730

730

730
730
737

738

738

738

738
742
742
744
744

746

746

748

Maranda Meza
Presley Smith
Turner TeBeest
Nataleigh Walker
Tank Wright

Alexandra
Papachristos

Emma Winter
Nico Ramsey
Tamanna Shaik
Puente, Gamaly

Miguel Pena

Harrison Winn
Tvisha Singh

Poe Eh Ser
Kasen Citrano
Brooks Ward

Raya Timeteo
Elijah Baird
Ivan Esparza

Jace Williams
Natalie Koepp
Adrian Pompa
Khanh Nguyen
Gracie Ellis

Evan Licht

Addison Wilkinson

Marti Allen

Lexington HS
Clarendon HS
Gruver HS

Lake Worth HS
Wheeler Kelton HS

San Angelo Central HS

Whitesboro HS

El Paso Transmountain
EC HS

Katy Jordan HS

Dallas Business and
Management HS

PSJA North HS

Wichita Falls Legacy HS

Conroe Woodlands
College Park HS

Dumas HS
Chester HS
Gruver HS

Lufkin Pineywoods
Academy

Joaquin HS

Dallas North Lake Early

College HS
Savoy HS
Brock HS
Sabine Pass HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS

Clarendon HS

Lufkin Pineywoods
Academy

Lindsay HS

Lufkin Pineywoods
Academy

3A
2A
2A
4A
1A

6A

3A

4A

6A

4A

4A
1A
2A

3A

2A

—_— ] = N

10

21
23
11

19

25
33

21

13

21

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

11
11
10
12
10

9

9

10

11
10

10

10

12
11
11
11

11

11

30
30
30
30
30

30

30

30

30

30

30
30

30

30
30
28

28

28

28

28
28
28
28
28

28

28

28

53.8
53.8
53.8
50.0
47.1

45.0

429

37.9

83.3

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0
50.0
50.0
44.4
44.4

44.0

44.0

38.0

28

10
20
18

28

36

32

40

30

30
28

26

20
24
22

20
22
14

32
36
24

30

32

26

12

10
16

12

10

12
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749
750

751

752

753

753
753

753

753
753
753
753
753
762
763

763

765
766
767
768
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769

Sidnee Kane

Avery Adams
Joel Lomas

Madeline
Contreras

Ruben Cantu

Grayson Bee

Townes Fulbright
Avi Singa

Miranda Lopez
Zahra Sai
Parker Chapman
Braylan Cortez
Reid Theriot
Caden Gaber
Andrez Gomez

Megan
Weatherread

Hunter Anderle
Suho Park
Jackson Koester
Manuel Espinoza
Kellen Meredith
Wyatt Francis
Kyleigh Survia
Isaiah Watts
Connor Clayton
Leann Beltran
Andrea Salazar
Osman Martinez

Jaden Thompson

Amarillo River Road HS 3A

Knippa HS 1A
Dgllas Talented and AA
Gifted HS

Daingerfield HS 3A
Santa Gertrudis IA
Academy HS

Callisburg HS 3A
Coleman HS 2A
Conroe Woodlands 6A
College Park HS

Fort Worth Terrell HS 4A
Dumas HS 4A
Brownfield HS 3A
Corpus Christi Ray HS ~ 5A
White Oak HS 3A
Lake Worth HS 4A
Eldorado HS 2A
Clarendon HS 2A
Windthorst HS 2A
San Antonio Reagan HS 6A
Lexington HS 3A
Denver City HS 3A
Olton HS 2A
Olton HS 2A
Longview HS 6A
Stephenville HS 4A
Era HS 2A
PSJA North HS 5A
PSJA North HS 5A

Corpus Christi Ray HS ~ 5A
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A

11

13

30

10

13

29
16

27
19

10

13
31
31
29
13

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

11
12

10

11

10

12
10

10
12

11

28
28

28

28

28

28
28

28

28
28
28
28
28
26
26

26

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

36.7
36.0

353

0.5

93.0
71.4

71.4

55.0
54.5
46.7
40.0

22

24

20

28

20
16

48

24
26
30
28
36
16
28

16

24
12
20
20
26
26
18
14
26
18
16
28
24

10
12

10
10

20
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769

769
769
781
782
783
784
785

786

786
788
789
790
790
790
790

790

790

790

790
790
790
790
790

790

803
803
805
806

Catalina Delgado

Dulce Medina
Annabelle Taylor
Simon Ward
Isabella Flores
Riley Munoz
Avary Greene
Rhaedon Cruz

Candence
Hamilton

Jacob Campbell
Emilio Simon
Calib Navarrette
Vaishu Ramineni
Noah Barrington
Jacobi Esquivel

Gustavo Zarate
Ignacio Zaragosa
Avery Koomson
Sherry Gao

Alayna Schiro
Lindsey Walker
Olivia Priestly
Angelina Godwin
Jadon Roberts

CAMILA
ESCOBAR

Noah Salazar
Mia Paredes
Donovan Taylor

Rylan Legendre

Conroe Woodlands
College Park HS

Yoakum HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Gruver HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Edinburg North HS
San Angelo Central HS
Wheeler Kelton HS

San Angelo Central HS

Savoy HS
Daingerfield HS
Monahans HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Granbury HS

Olney HS
Longview HS

Corpus Christi
Collegiate HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS

Conroe Woodlands
College Park HS

Dumas HS

Gail Borden HS
Redwater HS
Sudan HS
White Oak HS

Royal HS

La Feria HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
Savoy HS

Needville HS

6A

3A
5A
2A
6A
6A
6A
1A

6A

1A
3A
4A
5A
5A
2A
6A

3A

6A

6A

4A
1A
3A
2A
3A

4A

4A
4A
1A
4A

13

25
29

30
31

19
13

10

10

29

13

13

14

16

21

32
19
19
29

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

9

12
9

9
12
11

12

10

11

10

11

10

11
11

10

12
12

26

26
26
24
24
24
24
24

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24

24

24

24
24
24
24
24

24

22
22
22
22

100.0
57.1
50.0
44.0
35.7

30.0

30.0
0.6
0.0

80.0
80.0
63.0
56.0

26

4
34
18
18
10
22
24

32

12

22

32

10
24
16

22

24

22
20
24

24
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806
808
809
810
810
812
813
813
815
816

817

817
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
832
832

834

835
836
837

Kirk Padgett
Isabella Bailey
Elaina Estlack
Cooper Sweeden
Chase Cornwell
Ella Taylor
Hudson Hodges
Salvador Reza
Christian Thorbahn
Maliha Syhead

Eduardo Guerra-
Avila

Rylan Dickinson
Caleb Easter
Cheyenne Berlin
ishan Rastogi
Shem Gurrea
Mia Rodriguez
Acey Mask
Chantz Adams
Eian Mulkey
Isabella Hinojosa
Brittany Haley
Devyn Turner
Zian Roggow
LILYANA CRUZ
Abigail Johnson
Mason Mosley

MichaelAngelo
Lujan

Juan Villa
Cash Adame
Logan Baecht

Denver City HS

Glen Rose HS
Clarendon HS

Ponder HS

Savoy HS

Needville HS

Brock HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Cypress Springs HS
San Antonio Reagan HS

Mineola HS

Elysian Fields HS
Arlington Martin HS
Shelbyville HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Brownfield HS
Gainesville HS

San Saba HS

Coleman HS
Brownfield HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Wink HS

Ennis HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Royal HS

San Angelo Central HS
Groveton HS

Sonora HS

Denver City HS
Knippa HS
Savoy HS

4A
2A
3A
1A
4A
4A
5A
6A

3A

2A
6A
2A
6A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A

2A
5A

4A
6A
2A

2A

1A
1A

10
19
29

29
16
27

15

31
19

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

11
9
10

12

11

11

10
11
12
12
11
12
10
11

12
12

11
11
11

12

11

11

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
20

20

20
20
20

56.0
48.1
46.2
46.0
46.0
38.0
36.0
36.0
353
29.8

67.0
67.0

66.7

66.0
56.0
50.0

20
16
14
10
22
16
22
20

24

48

32
26
10

20
26
22
18
20
18
12
30
26
22
16

16

10
12
22

10
4
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837

837
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
848

848
848
848
848
848
848
848

848
848
848
848
848
848
848
848

865

Manthan More

Kortni Davis
Waylon Miller
Tristen Cotto
Lily Disney
Leander Edrissi
Claire Nagel
Kaleb Wiethorn
Estrella Torres
Aaron Alejo
Kyra Cash
Amber Siedel

Rhett Lancaster

Seth Farnsworth

Mackenzie
Berngen

Jaxon Covington
Emily Swenson

Devon Lively

Cinai Brady-
Testamark

Aeris Barrow
Jarjis Sheikh
Aditi Pandey
Braxtyn Harrell
Erick Nunez
Brynley Rae
Benjamin Estrada

Keaton Huddleston

Jailey Mays

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Clarendon HS
Comanche HS
Eldorado HS
Midland YWLA HS
Wheeler Kelton HS
Sinton HS

Savoy HS

Mineola HS
Daingerfield HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Cuero HS

San Antonio Roosevelt
HS

Lubbock Roosevelt HS
Olney HS

Era HS

Corpus Christi
Collegiate HS

Lampasas HS
Lampasas HS

New Waverly HS

Wichita Falls Legacy HS

McKinney Boyd HS
Sudan HS

Sudan HS

Coleman HS
Brownfield HS

Era HS

Fort Worth Texas
Academy of Biomedical
Sciences HS

6A

2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
4A
1A
3A
3A
5A
4A

6A

3A

2A

2A

3A

4A

4A

13

29

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

11

10
12

10
10

11
11

10

12

10

10

10

10

11

10
12
10

10

11

20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

18

50.0

50.0
43.0
429
39.0
36.4
35.7
33.0
26.0
0.5

60.0

12

10
22
20
22
30
10
20
28

20

14

24

22

14

32

30

16

10
12
22
16
12

14
12

16

12

-10

-12

10
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866
866
868
869
870
871
871
873
873
875
876
876
876
876

876

876
876
876
876
876
886
886
888
889
890
891

891

893
894
895
896

Bryce Williams
Aalyah Ramirez
Christopher Riley
Preslie Milburn
Ranger Drenth
Joshua Nelson
Logan Fite

Siri Pudsaini
Aiden Morris
Shelbi Coles
Denim Sommer
Avery Lopez
Tristan Wynne
Lilyanne Windle

Damir Diedukhov

Aiden Brown
WALTER DIAZ
Chesney Adams
Eva Breaux
Deyna Ruiz
Beautiful Johnson
Noah Brown
Vincent LeDoan
Jacob Richardson
Meredith Davis
Jesse Hight

Esmeralda
Martinez

Morgan Murphy
Dakota Bond
Sandra Briones

Emmy Sparks

Clarendon HS

San Angelo Central HS
Wheeler Kelton HS
Lexington HS
Clarendon HS
Joaquin HS

Savoy HS

Graford HS
Clarendon HS
Clarendon HS
Schulenburg HS
PSJA North HS
Longview HS
Mineola HS

Conroe Woodlands
College Park HS

Yoakum HS
Royal HS
Chester HS
Wink HS
Wink HS
Altair Rice HS
Odem HS
Comanche HS
Monahans HS
Savoy HS
Veribest HS

Plainview HS

Comanche HS
Clarendon HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
San Angelo Central HS

2A
6A
1A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
5A
6A
3A

6A

3A
4A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
4A
1A
1A

5A

3A
2A
4A
6A

19

23
19
11

28
31
10
15

13

25
21
28

25
29

19
11

16

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

12

12
11
11

10
12
10
10
11
12

10
10

11
10
11
11

11
12
11

11

11
11

10

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18

18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16

16

16
16
16
16

57.1
57.1
57.0
45.5
40.0
37.0
37.0
36.8
36.8
34.8

75.0
75.0
50.0
45.5
42.0
41.7

41.7

38.0
37.5
35.0
33.0

18

14
20
20
12

18
12
30
18
18

18

26
24
16
32
18
10
10
14
10
18
14

22

20
18
18
24

10
20

-10
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896
898
899
900
901
901
901
901

901

901

901

901
901
901
901
901

901

901
901
916
917

918

919
920
921
922
923
924
924
924

Vannan Adams
John Pritchett
Bronson Schenkel
Adam Richards
Anthony Bailey
Jayse Mars
Sawyer Smith
Crayton Nash

Jayden Joyner
Kellar Estes
Janna Stenhouse

Miko Neely
Annam Tran
Jaym-aerien Erturk
Angela Flores
Hayley Sharp

Kaitlyn Barboza

Colt Lannom
Melanie Chairez
Dominick Garcia

Carter Espino
Edwar Gamez

Hayden Sicking
Cameron Giourgas
Kendon Hanes
Ava Dash

Jewel Martindale
Trey Silcox

Drew Pernell

Jasmine Bryan

Groveton HS
Groveton HS
Knippa HS
Daingerfield HS
New Waverly HS
Texarkana Texas HS
Elysian Fields HS
Olney HS

UT Tyler University
Academy - Longview

Gail Borden HS

UT Tyler University
Academy - Longview

Longview HS
McKinney HS
Brownfield HS

Yoakum HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel
Hill HS

Redwater HS
Ennis HS

Eldorado HS
Groveton HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy
HS

Muenster HS
Lindsay HS
Clarendon HS

Azle HS

Northwest Steele EC
Schulenburg HS
Motley County HS
Olney HS

2A

1A
3A
3A

2A
2A

1A

1A

6A
6A
3A
3A
3A

3A
5A
2A
2A

20
20
31
13
23
10
23
9

24

6

24

10
6

25
25

13

14
15
7

20

25

13
13

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

9
10
10
11
11
9
9
9

10

11

12

12
11
12
10
10

10

10
11
9

10

10

10
9
10
9
11
10
10
9

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16

16

16

16
16
16
16
16

16

16
16
14
14

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

33.0
30.0
29.0
0.5

60.0
56.0

44.4

38.5
38.0
333
32.0
233

48

14

24

32

14
22
12

18

12

20
16
10

24
12
14
16
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924
924
924
924

924

924

924
924
924
936
937
938
939
939
939

942

942
944
945
946

947

948
948
948
948
948
948
948
948
948

Olaedo Ibeh
Elsie Adair

Mattie Sharp
Aspen Cantu

Skye Klepzig

Kimberly Ramirez

Adrian Morales
Joshua Benavidez
Hunter Guynes
Jose P Alvarez
Alyssa Thomas
Christian Stark
Luke Snyder
Moises Pantaleon
Kashlyn Conkin

Allen Chen

Kaleb Mays
Scarlett Whittle
Kelel Morrow

Ava Jones
Carson Kotlarz

Braden Markwardt
Haliah Cahela
Adrian Melchor
Fernanda Cardenas
Jaycob Fry

Ronan Nambiar
Sevin Kaufman
Pablo Cortez

Alice Stubbs

Longview HS
Mineola HS
Lampasas HS
Sudan HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel
Hill HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel
Hill HS

Ennis HS

Longview HS

Wink HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Gruver HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Sonora HS

Sabine Pass HS
Clarendon HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Clarendon HS
Andrews HS
Clarendon HS
Mineola HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Axtell HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Olney HS

Olney HS

Gail Borden HS

Prosper HS

Wichita Falls Legacy HS
Lampasas HS

Lampasas HS

2A
4A
2A
3A

10
15
24
3

13

13

15
10
6
30
1

25

23

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

9

12
10
12

11

10

9
11
11
10
9
11
9
10
11

12

11
10
9

11

12

14
14
14
14

14

14

14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

100.0
50.0
40.0
35.7
35.7
35.7

333

333
33.0
30.8
29.0

233

16
18
10
18

10

10

60

12

12
18
14
32

12
12

-2

-16
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948
948
948
948
948
948
948
948
948
966
967

968

969
970
970
972
972

974

975
975
975
978
979

979

979
979
979

979

985
985

Emme Leftwich
Madalyn Lacy
Mikiah Hadley
Kaylee Vaughn
Carter Hill
Remington Epley
Shelby Plum
Brent Haney
Aaron Hernandez
Caleb Heredia
Caysen High

Jared Garner

Braylon Rice
Nick Howard
Marlee Garner
Heston Seay
Tyler Cavanaugh

Kayden Ackerman

Raiden Gaw
Shane Hagood
Londyn White
Sophia Patlan
Brooklyn Rasco

Daniela Gonzalez

Alberto Corona
Kylah Fulkerson
Kaisly Bludau

GABRIELLA
BENNETT

Case Stewart
Ridge Schneider

Yoakum HS

Mineola HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Shelbyville HS
Longview HS

Wink HS

Longview HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Dumas HS

Veribest HS

Nazareth HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy
HS

Clarendon HS

Garden City HS

San Angelo Central HS
Clarendon HS
Clarendon HS

Lufkin Pineywoods
Academy

Longview Pine Tree HS
Clarendon HS

Sabine Pass HS

Fort Worth Dunbar HS
Hallettsville HS

Corpus Christi
Collegiate HS

Longview HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Hallettsville HS

Royal HS

Gruver HS
Altair Rice HS

3A
3A

2A
6A
2A
6A

4A
1A
1A

4A

2A
3A

25
15
25
24
10

10
29

11

25

21

16

25

25

29

10
25
25

21

25

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

10
9

10
10
11
10
11
9

11
10
12

12

10
10
10
11
11

9

9

11
10
11
10

9

11
10
11

11

9
10

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10

10

8
8

66.7
43.0

429

36.4
36.0
36.0
333
333

33.0

31.6
31.6
31.6
0.7

50.0
50.0

14
12
10
16
14

14
12

12

14

14

12

16

16

12
10

12

12

22

10

4
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987
988
989
989
991
992
993
993
993
993
993
993
993
993
1001
1002
1002
1004
1005
1006
1006
1008

1008

1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1015
1016
1017
1018

Ethan Brockman
Caden Brehm
Kaendan Moffett
Cambree Smith
JR Lamb

Brennan Henry

Nazareth HS
Whitesboro HS
Clarendon HS
Clarendon HS
Lindsay HS
Grand Saline HS

Joslynn Farnsworth Axtell HS

Elijah Perez
Isaac Vasquez
Ezra Biesecker
MaKayla Garcia
Paw Sa Dah Soe
Sadie Poor
Aiden Pittman
Diego Velasquez
Jazlene Rojas
Shawn Tellez
Reid Backus
Dhanvi Myneni
Trindon Wood
Rowdy Rose

Victoria Pint
Jackie Nunez

Karen Ortega

LJ Schindler
Julian Navarro
Andres Melendez
Tegan Toler

Jediadiah Whiteker

Kinslee Hatley
Khloe Solis
Tyler Hiegert

Olton HS
Brownfield HS
Era HS
Yoakum HS
Dumas HS
Wink HS
Wink HS
Denver City HS
Giddings HS
Ponder HS
Nazareth HS
Cedar Park HS
Savoy HS
Abernathy HS
Olney HS

Corpus Christi
Collegiate HS

San Saba HS
Schulenburg HS
Pasadena HS
Sudan HS
Chester HS
Veribest HS
Clarendon HS
Azle HS

Savoy HS

1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A
4A
3A
1A
5A
1A
2A
2A

3A

2A
2A
5A
2A
1A
1A
2A
5A
1A

10

13
15
17

13
25

22
10

25
19

29

29
28
18

28
11

19

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

11
9

11
10
10
10
11
12
12
9

10
10
11
11
11
9

11
12
10
10
10
9

11

11
10
12
9
9
9
10
9
10

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

(@)

~ A A AN D

43.0
37.5
333
333
33.0
0.0

100.0
40.0
40.0
33.0
294
28.0
28.0

333
30.0
28.6
27.0

10
12
10

10

20

12
16
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1019
1020
1020

1020

1020
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1028
1028

1028

1032
1032
1032

1032

1032
1032
1032

1032

1040
1040

1040

1040
1040

1040

1040

A.J. Adame Knippa HS

Jacob Britain Era HS

Lilly Cagle Longview HS
RODRIGUEZ  Roval S

Cole Phillips Graford HS

Logan Herridge San Angelo Central HS
Ronin Herrera Eldorado HS

Hollis Snyder Sonora HS

Mohit Singh San Antonio Reagan HS
Chayse Deagen Schulenburg HS

Ruby Rodriguez Schulenburg HS

Justin Mettey Mineola HS

éV(::zltili::ffor d Stephenville HS
Kaitlyn Dore Lake Worth HS

Riley Jantz Clarendon HS

Jayla Woodard Clarendon HS
%{li(siﬁ)spher Clarendon HS

Trystan Ritchie Clarendon HS

Caison Oswalt Wheeler Kelton HS
Paula Diaz Gruver HS

Hannna Harmon Iglégzi:nll’}i/neywoods
Ethan Garcia Schulenburg HS

Simon Hughes Graford HS

Ruelas, Dario ﬁ?ﬁiﬁggﬁiﬁeﬁssand
Lily Clayton Era HS

Peyton Peyrot Era HS

Vernon Cain ggllardsville Big Sandy
Karson Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Weinheimer

1A
2A
6A

4A

31
13
10

21

27
28
28
15

21

28
11

11

13
13

25

25

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

10
10
11

12

12
10
9

12
11
12
12
11

10

12
12
10

10

10
11
11

11

11
12

12

12

4
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17.0

29.0
28.6
26.3
259

25.0
25.0
25.0

25.0

25.0
25.0
25.0

25.0

14

18

10

12
16

16

16

16

10
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1047

1048

1049

1050
1051

1052

1052
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058

1058

1058
1058
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1066

1068

1068
1070

1071

1072
1073
1074

Cynthia Mendoza
Aashi Jain
Marelli Mercado-
Vazquez

Jennifer Nguyen

Lorenzo Hight
Estrella Tejeda

Brooke Prasek
Michael Randall
Braiden Erwin
Coulter Wortham
Jayden Pendleton
Taryn Smith

Ratidzo
Rungwandi

Kaige Welch
Bryson Law
Cory Johnsen
Kallie Mercer
Abbigale Ochoa
Logan Hart
Jaylen Lozano
Kinamoni Baxter

Charlotte
Richardson

Madeline Harrison
Shelby Hagood

Avnniel Sergio
Orona

Caroline Morris
Reed Fergueson

John Weatherton

Comanche HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson
HS

Clarendon HS

San Angelo Central HS
Veribest HS

Santa Gertrudis
Academy HS

Yoakum HS
Clarendon HS
Clarendon HS
Clarendon HS
Wheeler Kelton HS
Olton HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Mineola HS

Gail Borden HS
Clarendon HS
Comanche HS
Wheeler Kelton HS
Groveton HS
Sonora HS

Abilene Cooper HS

Schulenburg HS

Commerce HS
Savoy HS

Sinton HS

Clarendon HS
Graford HS
Clarendon HS

3A

2A

6A
1A

3A

3A
1A
2A
3A

2A
2A
5A

2A

3A
1A

4A

2A
2A
2A

23

20

28

12
19

30

11

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

10

10

10

12
11
11
11

10

11
10
12
11

10
10

11

11
11

10

10
12
11

-2

-2

-2

24.0

23.8

235

20.0
0.0

233
22.2
21.4
20.0

21.7
21.0
18.0
16.7
0.0
0.0

23.0

20.0

18.8

21.2

-10

4



10/27/24, 2:20 PM
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1096
1096
1099
1100
1101

1102

1103

1104

Cameron Santos
Kyler Bell
Sarveen Vatankhah
Madison Gonzales
Gracie Wilkins
Nolan Burrow
Trevor Garcia
Allison Verchetto
Hunter Caison
Laney Bludau

Zac Huseman
Arleth Armendariz
Wyatt Beaugh
Lillian Fleener
Hayden Moore
Amy King

Russel Kerlee
Kolton Scruggs
Miley Hannah
Avril Perez

Jordan Winborne
Yael Mejia

Tyler Stevens
Autumn Cobos
Jaythan Green
Josue Arciga

Joshua Blais
Hunter Kittelson

Judith Mukamanzi

Suzannah
Williamson

Knippa HS
Clarendon HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Clarendon HS
Clarendon HS
Garden City HS
Groveton HS
Clarendon HS
Hallettsville HS
Nazareth HS
Gruver HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Clarendon HS
Clarendon HS
Ponder HS

Joaquin HS
Groveton HS
Yoakum HS

S&S Consolidated HS
Mineral Wells HS
Era HS

Dumas HS
Clarendon HS
Royal HS
Clarendon HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy
HS

Fort Worth Dunbar HS

Clarendon HS

1A
2A

3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
5A
4A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
4A
2A
4A
2A
4A
2A

4A

2A

31

29

10
23
20
25
11

13

21

25

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

11
11
9

11
12
11
9

9

10
10
11
9

12
9

10
10
9

11
9

10
9

12
11
12
12
10
11

11

10

10

-10
-10
-10
-12
-12
-12
-12
-14
-14
-14
-16
-16
-16
-16
-16
-16
-16
-16
-16

14.0
11.1

21.7
16.7
14.3
14.0
17.0
13.3

22.0
21.7
21.0
20.0
16.7
12.5
8.3
8.0
0.0

12.0

9.5

0.1

11.7
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Biology - Individual

Rank Name

1 Varrun Athis Rajh
2 Surya Reddy

2 Kruthi Gaddam

2 Jacquelyn Mitchell
2 Clarissa Heldt

2 Suhani Singh

2 Sarah Goddard

2 Shriya Menon

2 Birk Hosch

2 Eashen Shetty

11 Geethika Ramesh
11 Adithri Raghuram
13 John Rinner

13 Tasneem Smadi
13 Raifah Reza

13 Joshua Kasmir

13 Chloe Phillips

13 Pritika Madavaram
19 Irene Lee

19 Zoe Phillips

19 Wyatt Bradshaw
19 Vishal Sundaram
19 Anya Usman

19 Zachary Mitchell
25 Josh John

26 Kashvi Nitin

26 Edlyn Wang

26 Ombkar Rege

26 Munoz, Camila

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

School

Fort Bend Elkins HS

Katy Jordan HS

Frisco Reedy HS

San Antonio MacArthur HS
San Antonio MacArthur HS
Prosper HS

Prosper HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Fort Worth Terrell HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS

Prosper HS

Prosper HS

Lindsay HS

Lindale HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Needville HS

Prosper HS

Argyle HS

Frisco Reedy HS

Prosper HS

Stephenville HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Whitehouse HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS

Fort Bend Clements HS

Katy Jordan HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Dallas Business and Management HS

Conference District

6A
6A
S5A
5A
5A
6A
6A
3A
4A
6A
6A
6A
2A
4A
4A
4A
6A
5A
S5A
6A
4A
6A
3A
5A
6A
6A
6A
4A
4A

21
19
12
28
28

13
15
11
29

21

10
21
21
19
11
11

Grade
Leve

10
12
11
9

9

10
12
11
12
10
10
11
10
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11

Score

120
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
106
106
104
104
104
104
104
104
100
100
100
100
100
100
98

96

96

96

96
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26
26
26
26
26
35
35
37
37
39
39
39
39
39
39
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
55
55
55
55
55
60
60
60

Hannah Tadesse
Nicole Marin
Rylee Pizana
Jacky Wang
Gopal Susarla
Tehzeeb Grewal
Kenna Boyd
Evelyn Castillo
Victoria Adams

Dhiraj Jampana

Ritodoy Bhattacharya

Cread Ray

Lauren Owen
Arnav Akavaram
William Chen
Levi Hounsel
Jeremy Blaylock
Vedika Siddeswara
Amarisa Espinosa
Shaafae Chaudhary
Aarush Singh
Andrew Meng

Royalnd Fernandez Carbo

Jason Park

Dhruv Saitwal

Bo Gill

Rylee Sides

Alex Sun

Sameeha Mohiaddin
Joechen Fan

Kade Cannon
Alvina Shaik

Saswatha Chandrasekaran

McKinney HS

Austin Akins HS
Argyle HS

Longview HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Prosper HS

Edinburg North HS
Prosper HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
Prosper HS

Prosper HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Keller HS

McKinney HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Argyle HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Cypress Springs HS
Round Rock HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Mart HS

Monahans HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Lindsay HS

San Angelo Central HS
Prosper HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
6A
6A
SA
6A
6A
SA
6A
6A
6A
6A
SA
4A
6A
6A
SA
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
SA
6A
6A
6A
6A
2A
4A
6A
6A
6A
2A
6A
6A

26

10
21

29
11
27

21

21
16
25
21
17

21
15
21
13

12
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
11
11
10
12
12
12
11
11
12

11
12
12
11
12
11

10
11
10
10
11
12
12
10

96
96
96
96
96
94
94
92
92
90
90
90
90
90
90
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
86
86
86
86
86
84
84
84
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60
60
60
60
60
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

76

76
76
76
76
76
91
91
91
91

Luke Davis

Sri Abhinav Thatavarthi
Deborah Abraham
Kenna Black
Bridgette Kelleher
Michael Scholten
Hershey Prajapati
Sahishnu Ghosh
Cale Wheeler
shaan Patel

Eli Lando
Unmesh Tokale
Nikhil Chowdhury
Ana Fernandez
Aya Lee

Siva Rajargacholan
Bella Strunk
Anish Paruchuri
Emily James

Aditi Modi

Pascal Omotayo

Alexander Fernandez
Arjun Reddy

Leighton Yanity
London Yanity
Teodoro Garcia
Jessie Chen

Payton Sweeney
Caleb Mitchell

Piper Massie

Alexis Tao

Heidi Danielle Houck

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

CC Flour Bluff HS S5A
Argyle HS 5A
Argyle HS SA
Granbury HS S5A
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS S5A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A
Prosper HS 6A
Lampasas HS 4A
Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Round Rock HS 6A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A
Boerne Champion HS S5A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A
Katy Jordan HS 6A
Northwest HS 6A
San Antonio Reagan HS 6A
Lucas Lovejoy HS S5A
Keller HS 6A
Argyle HS 5A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A
Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences AA
HS

McMullen County HS 1A
McMullen County HS 1A
Humble Atascocita HS 6A
Fort Bend Elkins HS 6A
White Oak HS 3A
Plainview HS SA
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
San Antonio Reagan HS 6A
El Paso Transmountain EC HS 4A

29

23
11
21

24
13
11
25
21
26
21
19

27

21

32
32
23
21
16

33
27

10
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11

11
12
10
11
10

11
10
10

12
11

12

11
11
12
10
12
12
10
12
12

84
84
84
84
84
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80

80
80
80
80
80
78
78
78
78
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91
91
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
107
107
107
107
107
107
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113

113

113
113

Edwin Varghese
Lavinia Weber
Julia Simesco
Miku Komatsu
Calum Cheah
Beau Thompson
Dylan deShetler
Allison Shao
Jessica Ahern
Ilana Rodriguez
Rebecca Blair
Andrea Winans
Yufan Zhang
Anthony Shoukry
Harsha Abburu
Savannah Williams
Jackson Nelson
Ken Nguyen
Aayan Imtiaz
Banegas, Josue
Gyanesh Velu
Pranav Ramji
Namasvi Patel
Autumn Daniel
Bryan Edgar
Maverick Kelley
William Liu
Arjun Kamesh

Kavya Palani
Landon Davies

Daniela Ahmad

Isaac Bendixen

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

McKinney HS 6A
Cedar Park HS 5A
Boerne Champion HS S5A
Whitehouse HS SA
Austin Akins HS 6A
Kaufman HS S5A
Giddings HS 4A
Prosper HS 6A
San Antonio Johnson HS 6A
Gruver HS 2A
Granbury HS S5A
Cedar Park HS S5A
Texarkana Texas HS S5A
Lindale HS 4A
San Antonio Reagan HS 6A
Prosper HS 6A
Argyle HS S5A
Arlington Martin HS 6A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Dallas Business and Management HS 4A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A
Katy Jordan HS 6A
McKinney Boyd HS 6A
Burkburnett HS 4A
San Antonio Johnson HS 6A
Hallsville HS S5A
San Antonio Reagan HS 6A
Prosper HS 6A
Lucas Lovejoy HS S5A
Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences

HS 4A
San Antonio MacArthur HS S5A
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS S5A

25
26
10
26
15
22

27

25
10
15
27

11
11
21
19

27
10
27

28
23

12
12
11
11
12
12
10
11
12
12
10
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11

10
11
12
11
10
10
10
10

11

78
78
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
74
74
74
74
74
74
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

72

72
72
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113
113
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151

Geraldo Esquivel

Calista Davis
Seth Beneze

Murvgan Jagan

Surya Arunkumar

James McElwain

Leah Schmidt
Cole Smith
Nolan Williams
Abigail TeBeest
Lelan Brown
Ivana Ojeidumu
Michael Porter
Jennelle Salinas
Angela Huang
Hunter Reynaga

Reanna Rutledge

Kaitlyn Shelton

Navnith Naveen Prabhu

Molly Chen
Blake Stringer
Anson Phan
Haroon Malhi
Nolan Porter
Kayla Navarro
Sam Straughn
Daniel Kang
Tvisha Nitin
Ivan Liu
Zander Abolos

David Ramos

Unal McLauchlan

Lauryn Lane

Andrews HS

Cedar Park HS

Glen Rose HS

Katy Jordan HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Knippa HS

Mason HS

Humble Atascocita HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Gruver HS

Granbury HS

Katy Jordan HS

Glen Rose HS

San Antonio Johnson HS

San Antonio Reagan HS
Longview HS

San Antonio Reagan HS
Giddings HS

Round Rock HS

Conroe Woodlands College Park HS
Hallsville HS

Lucas Lovejoy HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Granbury HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Comal Hill Country College Prep HS
La Feria HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
4A
5A
4A
6A
6A
1A
2A
6A
6A
2A
5A
6A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A
6A
5A
S5A
6A
5A
4A
4A
4A
6A
6A
3A
4A
S5A
5A

25

19
25
31
29
23
23

19

27
27
10
27
22
25
13
10

23

11
11
11
21
13
27
32
29
29

10
10
12
10
10
12
10
12
12
11
10
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
10

11
10
11
10
11
11
10

11
11
12
11
10

72
72
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
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151 Kaylee Xu
151 Breanna Grogan
151  Eli Koyle
151  Zach Fritz
151 Samyak Samantaray
151 Liam Carlson
151 Ethan Do
151  Alice Carr
151 Ilyasah Masters
169 Wyatt Flowers
169  Teague Arlitt
169  Joshika Kaipu
169  Charis Quijas
169  Owen Bewersdorf
169  Aryan Patidar
169  Mithreiya Ponharasan
169  Agastya Duddyala
169  Christopher Martinez
169 Khaya McCray
169  Gabriel Alvarado
169  Giuliana Ruiz
169  Jamielyn Pagaduan
169  Vivinsha Veduru
169  Trager Simpson
169  Zoe Bauer
169  Christian Rangel
169  Nick Allen
169  Rishabh Yadav
169 Bhavya Aluri
169  Eric Zang
169 Ryan Lowrance
169  Seth Biller
169  Marvellous Ajie

CC Flour Bluff HS

Mineral Wells HS

Hallsville HS

Argyle HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Hallettsville HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Axtell HS

Axtell HS

Boerne Champion HS
Texarkana Texas HS

Lindale HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Prosper HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Kaufman HS

Longview HS

Wheeler Kelton HS

San Antonio MacArthur HS
Whitehouse HS

Keller HS

El Paso Transmountain EC HS
Cypress Springs HS
Hallsville HS

Azle HS

Conroe Woodlands College Park HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Arlington Martin HS
Callisburg HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
SA
4A
SA
SA
6A
SA
3A
SA
SA
2A
2A
SA
SA
4A
6A
6A
SA
SA
6A
1A
SA
SA
6A
4A
6A
SA
SA
6A
6A
6A
6A
3A
SA

29

10

21
23
25
29
29
17
17
26
10
15
13

15
10

28
10

16
10

13
21
21

10
23

10
12
11
11
10
10
10

10
10

11
12
10
10
12
11
11

11

11

10
10

11
10
12
11
11

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
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169
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
221
221
221
221
221

Jason Abonce
Krish Lamba
Ann Matamoros
Justin Filz
Cayden Smith
Isaiah Nguyen
Bhavishya Pyata
Grant Hood
Johnson Wei
Seoyoon Jeong
Kara Johnson
Jigisha Madan
Luke Rushing
Estella Androne
Colby Johnson
Vedanth Senthil
Carson Kotlarz
Ozlyn Simpson
Jaret Dulock
Jack Post

Rami Kashakhi
William Young
Vera Hsiang
Morgan (Charles) Rue
Ayush Baral
Lucas Andrews
Brode Davis
Halen Ruiz
Aryan Singh
Jeremy Krause
Matthew Chilek
Samwel Utley
Zlata Zolotarenko

Wink HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Boerne Champion HS
Shelbyville HS

Odem HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Argyle HS

Hallsville HS

San Antonio Roosevelt HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Humble Atascocita HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS

Boerne Champion HS
Olney HS
Katy Jordan HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Lindsay HS

Lindsay HS

San Antonio Johnson HS
Austin Akins HS

Comal Hill Country College Prep HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
Prosper HS

Lampasas HS

San Angelo Central HS
Sudan HS

Northwest Steele EC
Whitesboro HS
Needville HS

Santa Gertrudis Academy HS
Tomball Memorial HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
2A
4A
SA
2A
3A
SA
SA
SA
6A
SA
6A
6A
2A
SA
2A
6A
4A
2A
2A
6A
6A
3A
SA
4A
6A
4A
6A
2A
4A
3A
4A
3A
6A

11
26
24
29
29

10
27
23
23
23
33
26

19
33
13
13
27
26
27
29
16

24

10
29
30
15

12
10
10
11
11
10
12
10
10
12

10

12
12
11
11
11
10
12
10
10
10

10
11
10
12

11

64
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
58
58
58
58
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221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237

Jeffery Cutshall
Beau Tincher
Vanessa Rubio
Cash Buckaloo
Tess Azam

Rylan Corr
Gemmila Cadd
Avani Mehrota
Savanna Soverns
Spencer Acker
Alan Reyes

Rian Schmidt
Soleya Southerly
Ricky Paco
Atharva Narkhede
Suhita Sankula
Madison Morgan
Tracy Le

Vaca, Maria
Sandra Jimenez
Hailey Johnson
Leonardo Garcia
Savina Sotello
Jaxson Henley
Elijah Seth Alfaro
Riley Bloom

Sai Gadham Setty
Nidhi Challa
Karrah Mashburn
Carter Collison
Benjamin Zhou
Landon Burbick
Claire Wu

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

CC Flour Bluff HS S5A
White Oak HS 3A
Ponder HS 3A
Callisburg HS 3A
Andrews HS 4A
Elysian Fields HS 2A
Longview HS 6A
Cedar Park HS S5A
Lufkin Pineywoods Academy 3A
Nazareth HS 1A
Mabank HS 4A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Lampasas HS 4A
Boerne Champion HS S5A
Katy Jordan HS 6A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Northwest Steele EC 4A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Dallas Business and Management HS 4A
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A
San Antonio MacArthur HS 5A
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A
Hamshire-Fannett HS 4A
Corpus Christi Ray HS S5A
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS 6A
Prosper HS 6A
Argyle HS SA
Amarillo River Road HS 3A
Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A
Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A
Hallsville HS SA
Lucas Lovejoy HS S5A

29
16
10
10

23
10
25
21

15
11
24
26
19
11

11
11
24
24
28
29
19
29
23

13
13
10

10

12
10
11
11
11
11
11
12

12
10
10
11
10
11
11
12
10
12

12
11
12
10
12

12
10

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
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237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
267
267
267
267
267

267

267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
286
286
286
286
286

Rose Usman
Masynn Boyd
Colvin Del Gallo
Gael Duenes
Elijah Hooper
Ellamae Robinson
Emily Lugo
Jayce Parker

Kai Kim Ekle
Kelly Deng
Trevor Mayo
Arin Joshi

Ben Corson
Briana Rodriguez

Mckinzi McManus
Jack Luckey

Jenna Li

Christian Collado
Jacob Whitehurst
Andrew Zhang

Adalberto Villalobos

Elina Chatterjee
Sanjana Yennam
Chelsea Muniz
Tony Lacombe
Sahlika Qureshi
Max Kolar
Mahika Puvvena
Brennan Ellis
Kirshon Wilson
James White
Bryce Thompson

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Fort Worth Western Hills HS

CC Calallen HS

Sonora HS

Ponder HS

Gruver HS

Gruver HS

White Oak HS

Katy Jordan HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Hallettsville HS

Knippa HS

Comal Hill Country College Prep HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences
HS

Wheeler Kelton HS

Rockdale HS

Lucas Lovejoy HS

Lubbock Roosevelt HS

Hallsville HS

Conroe Woodlands College Park HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Round Rock HS

Wink HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS
Whitehouse HS

Windthorst HS

Boerne Champion HS

San Antonio Roosevelt HS

San Antonio Roosevelt HS
Whitesboro HS

Whitesboro HS

3A
4A
4A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
6A
4A
3A
1A
3A

4A

1A
3A
S5A
3A
S5A
6A
6A
6A
6A
2A
2A
SA
2A
S5A
6A
6A
3A
3A

10
13
21
15
25

33
10

26
27
27
10
10

11
11
11
10
10
11
11
12
11
12
10

11

12

10
12
10
11

10
10
11
12
12
12
11
10
12
12
10
12

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
54
54
54
54
54

54

54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
52
52
52
52
52
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286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
316
316
316

316

316
316
316

Ryan Deats
Olivia Pawelek
Madelyn Reyes
Jose Vasquez
Zander Babcock
Keegan Downs
Arrio Arroyos
Hyrum Watson
Caleb Anderson
Tristan Li

Collin Harp
Isabella Eckstein
Aila Ramirez
Giovanna Coello
Teresa Durrwachter
Nina Hammond
Hong Dang
Jazlynn Esquivel
Case Cantu
Nolan Durret
Justin Benavides
Ayush Mallick
Manya Shetty
Casey Sheets
Adelyn Zivney
Sanyuktha Navaneethan
Ian Kurtzhals

Gomez, Natalie
Ximena Marquez Gomez

Alice Lee
Rafael Calderon

Garrett Simmons

Brock HS

Santa Gertrudis Academy HS
PSJA North HS

La Feria HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS

Lago Vista HS

Lubbock Roosevelt HS
Stephenville HS

White Oak HS

Conroe Woodlands College Park HS
Hallsville HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Edinburg North HS
Geronimo Navarro HS

CC Calallen HS

Cuero HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Andrews HS

Sudan HS

Ponder HS

Medina Valley HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Whitehouse HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
White Oak HS

Katy Jordan HS

Burkburnett HS

Dallas Business and Management HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences

HS

Lucas Lovejoy HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Hallsville HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
4A
3A
5A
4A
5A
4A
3A
4A
3A
6A
5A
3A
6A
4A
4A
4A
5A
4A
2A
3A
6A
5A
5A
3A
3A
6A
4A
4A

4A

S5A
6A
5A

30
31
32

25

16
13
10
13
31
26
31
28
23

10
30
29
10

16
19

11

25
10

12

10
12
12
11
11
12

11
10
12
12
11
12
11
12
10
12
11

10
10
11
11
12

12

10
11

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
50
50
50

50

50
50
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316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337

Ivan McCoy
Levi Feuerbacher
Wufan Zhang
Reagan Ong
Bhavya Madan
Kember Briley
Matthew Bliss
Camille Hernandez
Cooper Zollinger
Cara Mahaffey
Mason Mader
Isaac Reiter
Halle Brooks
Remington Reed
Kate Olszewski
Hannah Tharp
Justyn Winn
Lillian Lohman
Ritesh Kurupati
Ender Robinson
Yan Rodgriguez-Vega
Eduardo Guerra-Avila
Erik Foster

Lydia Calderon
Emily Roberts
Jayden Joyner
Wynnye Ng
Brady Herndon
Zoei Gan

Arnit Panda
Daniel Cornejo
Brandon Hayes

Ava Barton

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Muenster HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Cypress Springs HS

Humble Atascocita HS
Eldorado HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS

Ennis HS

Chester HS

Hallettsville HS

Lindsay HS

Midland YWLA HS

CC Calallen HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Glen Rose HS

Glen Rose HS

Katy Jordan HS

Texarkana Texas HS
Burkburnett HS

Mineola HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS
Whitesboro HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Windthorst HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
San Antonio Reagan HS
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Longview Pine Tree HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS

2A
3A
6A
6A
6A
2A
4A
4A
5A
1A
3A
2A
3A
4A
4A
6A
4A
4A
6A
5A
4A
3A
5A
3A
1A
1A
5A
2A
1A
6A
3A
4A
5A

13
25
21
16
23

19
19
15
28
25
13

31
11
15

19
10

15

10
24
24
23

24
27
29
16

11
10
11
12

11
11
11
12
10
11

10
10
10
11
12
12
10

11
11
12
12
12
10

10
11

10
11
10

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
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337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374

Angel Ibarra

Sivam Bheemanapalli

Isabella Villareal
Mason Mckenzie
Avery Orr

Avi Singa

Leah Walters
Allison Zha
Sampanna Dulal
Ayden Schulz
Parker Haynes
Charity Greene
Annabelle Daigle
Amare Luna
Rhett Yates
Aiden Chea
Sammy Cantu
Logan McKee
Jase Arnold
John Kehoe

Ilse Moreno
Sam Bell

Garrett Muller
Khayleb Craddock
Kennedy Neu
Jonathan Kasmir
Owen Tell

Jacob Monzingo
Raelyn Mancias
Daniel Solis
Isaiah Sims
Aayush Koora
Ethan Esparza

La Feria HS

Prosper HS

Comal Hill Country College Prep HS
Brownfield HS

Hallsville HS

Conroe Woodlands College Park HS
Conroe Woodlands College Park HS
Conroe Woodlands College Park HS
Round Rock HS

San Antonio Roosevelt HS
Clarendon HS

San Angelo Central HS

Redwater HS

Eldorado HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Nazareth HS

Mabank HS

Northwest Steele EC

Redwater HS

Geronimo Navarro HS

Kaufman HS

Lindsay HS

Lindsay HS

Daingerfield HS

Gainesville HS

Needville HS

Gainesville HS

Kaufman HS

PSJA North HS

Longview Pine Tree HS

Longview Pine Tree HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
El Paso Transmountain EC HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
4A
6A
3A
3A
S5A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
1A
4A
4A
3A
4A
S5A
2A
2A
3A
4A
4A
4A
5A
5A
4A
4A
6A
4A

32

27

10
13
13
13
25
27

14

12
10
11
11

12
11
10
11
10
11
12
12
12
11
10
11
12
10
12

10
10
11
10
11
10
11
11

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
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374
374

374

374
374
374
374
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
415
415
415
415
415
415

Kimberly Carassco

Davis Pierce
Oluwadomilola Adebiyi

Sophia Duncan
Connor Cathey
Srihitha Kamuni
Minyeong Choi
Lili Lefors
Cutter Smith
Brandon Sharp
Olivia Akin
Benjamin Shows
Christian Contreras
Meelah Amason
Leah Schaechtel
William Chiang
Anda Nuchanart
Lane Zinke

Levi Walker
Barrett Thesing
Tyler Smith
George Brown
Zakary Roberts
Sebastian Miller
Cason Kerby
Meilani Short
Dimitrie Walston
Ashton Wilcox
Ayesha Husain
David Mendoza
Madilynn Ogden
Addison Ridgely

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

San Antonio Roosevelt HS 6A
Mineola HS 3A
Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences AA
HS

Mineola HS 3A
Groveton HS 2A
Round Rock HS 6A
Round Rock HS 6A
Texarkana Texas HS SA
Lexington HS 3A
Lindsay HS 2A
Dallas North Lake Early College HS 4A
Pleasanton HS 4A
Lake Worth HS 4A
Mineola HS 3A
Coleman HS 2A
McKinney Boyd HS 6A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Yoakum HS 3A
Longview Pine Tree HS 4A
Sulphur Springs HS 4A
Muenster HS 2A
Medina Valley HS 6A
Clarendon HS 2A
Longview HS 6A
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS 2A
Andrews HS 4A
Rockdale HS 3A
San Antonio Roosevelt HS 6A
Katy Jordan HS 6A
Texarkana Texas HS SA
Chester HS 1A
Burkburnett HS 4A

27
15

15
20
25
25
10
19
13
11
27

15

11
25
16
14
13
30

10
33

19
27
19
10
28

12
10

11

11
10

11
11
11
11
12
10
12
12
12
12
11
12

12
10
12
10
11
12
10

10

10

12
12

46
46

46

46
46
46
46
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
42
42
42
42
42
42
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415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445

Odin Burks
Quinones, Samuel
Kate Wallace
Madelein Zajicek
Ethan Scott

Katie Tucker
Matthew Sprague
Joseph Sifuentes
Abel Garza

Rylie Olson

Noah Webster
Henry Ferris

Eli Lucas

Emma Bishop
Caleb Radford
Maddie Carroll
Ryan Abbott

Zach Wilson
Madilyn Benson
Gabe Zinski
Conner Hallock
Raymond Epley
Mariah Mahmood
Shawn Richardson
Grayson Kelley
Caleb Johnson
Charis McCrary
Charlie Debnar
Tamanna Shaik
Mackenzie Bledsoe
Chester Creery
Colmenero, Gisselle

Aydin Evans

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Lindale HS 4A
Dallas Business and Management HS 4A
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A
Columbus HS 3A
Gail Borden HS 1A
Kaufman HS S5A
Longview Pine Tree HS 4A
Giddings HS 4A
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS 6A
CC Flour Bluff HS S5A
CC Flour Bluff HS SA
Comal Hill Country College Prep HS 3A
Comal Hill Country College Prep HS 3A
Hallsville HS S5A
Azle HS S5A
Yoakum HS 3A
Longview Pine Tree HS 4A
Garden City HS 1A
Clarendon HS 2A
Callisburg HS 3A
Northwest Steele EC 4A
Wink HS 2A
Corpus Christi Ray HS S5A
White Oak HS 3A
Redwater HS 3A
Olney HS 2A
Texarkana Texas HS S5A
Glen Rose HS 4A
Katy Jordan HS 6A
Northside Taft HS 6A
Amarillo Tascosa HS S5A
Dallas Business and Management HS 4A
Comal Hill Country College Prep HS 3A

15
11
24
25

15
16
22
23
29
29
27
27
10

25

16

11

10

29

16

14

10

19
28

11
27

11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11

10
10
10

10

11
11
11
12

11
12
12
10
11

10
11
11
11

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
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445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445

445

445

445
445

445

445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
484

Samantha Owers
Quinn Harper
Aixa Cordova
Daniel Mcmahan
Rohitah Vaka
Galilea Gonzalez
Patrick Belzile
Cooper Deranger
Brennan Farrell
Heeyeon Seo
Ishika Varipilli
Brody Brittain
Grayson Wall
Clayton Luke
Mason Allred
Ayden Bordonaro

Brian Mata Mata

Alexis Klement

Arthur Zhou
Dahlia Neal

Peter Morrison

Samuel Seevers

Audrey Hernandez

Colton Suter

Raymundo Martinez

Celestia Taylor
Garrett Appelt
Michael Fulkerson
Carson Anderle
Minh Nguyen

Paris Paris

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Comal Hill Country College Prep HS
Longview Pine Tree HS

Lake Worth HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Prosper HS

El Paso Transmountain EC HS
Prosper HS

Argyle HS

Conroe Grand Oaks HS

Round Rock HS

Conroe Woodlands College Park HS
Amarillo River Road HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Muenster HS

Clarendon HS

Clarendon HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences
HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences
HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Clarendon HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences
HS

CC Calallen HS

San Angelo Central HS

Cuero HS

Edinburg North HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Hallettsville HS

Nazareth HS

Windthorst HS

Mabank HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

3A
4A
4A
SA
6A
4A
6A
S5A
6A
6A
6A
3A
4A
2A
2A
2A

4A

4A

6A
2A

4A

4A
6A
4A
6A
3A
3A
1A
2A
4A
4A

27
16

29

13
25
13

14
13

31

28
31
25
25

15
11

11
10

10
12
11
10
10
11

10
11
10
12
11

11

10

10
10

11

11

11
11
12
12
11
12
12

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40

40

40
40

40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
38
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484  Brody Weller
484  Gavin Ingham
484  Franklin Young
484 Lana Abdu-Saad
484  Alana Sharp
484  Curtis McCown
484  Abeni Nava
484  Evie Stansell
484  Julian Coonrod
484  Victor Ortiz
484  Alyssa Stokes
484  Nayeli Diaz
484  Alvan Liu
484  Rudra Patel
484  Jose Gonzalez
484  Cooper Thesing

484 Marley Champeau
484  Rachel Akinfolarin

484  George Howard
484  Elizabeth Bright

484  Anjali Ferguson

484  James Gonzalez
484 Kale Jones

484  Sophia Calimag
484  Julissa Granados
484  Jason Jimenez
511 Beau Barrager
511 Kaleigh Acrey
511 Halle McLain
511  Natalie Koepp
511  Austin Luker
511  Jacob Groth

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Texarkana Texas HS 5A
Comanche HS 3A
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A
Lindsay HS 2A
CC Calallen HS 4A
Kaufman HS SA
Gail Borden HS 1A
Grand Saline HS 3A
Knippa HS 1A
Santa Gertrudis Academy HS 3A
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 3A
Rockdale HS 3A
Round Rock McNeil HS 6A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Sulphur Springs HS 4A
Lampasas HS 4A
Lucas Lovejoy HS S5A
Clarendon HS 2A
West Texas HS 2A
Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences

HS 4A
Edinburg North HS 6A
Ponder HS 3A
Whitehouse HS 5A
Denver City HS 3A
Abernathy HS 2A
Giddings HS 4A
Chester HS 1A
Gruver HS 2A
Brock HS 4A
Comanche HS 3A
Lindale HS 4A

11
10

13
13
31
15

15
31
30
29
19
25
11
14
24

31
10
10

22
28

15

11
10
11
10
11
10
12
11

11

12
12
10

10
10
10
12

12

12

11
11
10
12
10
12
10
12

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

38

38
38
38
38
38
36
36
36
36
36
36
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511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
544
544
544
544
544

Eric Liu

Summer Daniel
Peyton Tolle
Victoria Gully
Avery Adams
Kydon Cheng
Emma Torres
David Cummins
Noah Stokley
Alyson Pittman
Alec Dixon

Luis Najera
JARELI CAZARES
Cooper Gill

Shaun Childers
Emmrie McDaniel
Rocco Bergara
Kirsten Commander
Avison Lin

Emma Winter
Wyatt Roberts
Nada Ahmed
Samantha Saulsbury
Joshua Woodruff
Reid Theriot
Summer Lester
Lillie Dingler
Adrian Guerrero
Luke Harrell

John Arentz

Bryce Buckley
Maria Holguin

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Burkburnett HS
Burkburnett HS
Veribest HS
Knippa HS
Frisco Reedy HS
Lake Worth HS
Brock HS
Lampasas HS
McKinney HS
White Oak HS
Monahans HS
Royal HS

Argyle HS
Clarendon HS
Ponder HS
Ponder HS
Elysian Fields HS
Groesbeck HS
Whitesboro HS
Chester HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy

Ingram Tom Moore HS
White Oak HS
Midland YWLA HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy

Comanche HS
Plainview HS
Lexington HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Olton HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
6A
4A
4A
1A
1A
5A
4A
4A
4A
6A
3A
4A
4A
5A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
5A
3A
6A
2A

13

11
31
12

24

16

21

10

10

23

20

10

28

29

21

16

21

19

12
12
12
11
12
11
12

10
11

12
10
11
10
10

11
12

10

11

10
12
10

12
12
12
10

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
34
34
34
34
34
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544

544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564

Dyanne Condormango

Rafael

Luke Stansell
James Miller
Kaden Lackey
Will Jordan
Norah Steinman
Lena Jefferies
Jeriah Cisneros
Nash Rigler
Isabella Echols
Luke Sammer
Karly Keen
Julie Lowery
Annabelle Taylor
Nathan Watson
Rylan Dickinson
Mylee Cedillo
Thomas Watkins
Joshua Edwards
Emma Lane
Michael Dill
Joely Wolfmeyer
Khoi Nguyen
Ronan Nambiar
Jaret Peoples
Emily Swenson
Miko Neely
Tyler Gilkey
Jameson Cox
Clayton Cooper
Lissetthe Ruiz

Nico Ramsey

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Gail Borden HS

Knippa HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
Amarillo Tascosa HS
Lampasas HS

Odem HS

Abernathy HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Conroe Woodlands College Park HS
Clarendon HS

Elysian Fields HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
White Oak HS

Elysian Fields HS

Brock HS

Elysian Fields HS

Lindale HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS
Lexington HS

San Antonio MacArthur HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Prosper HS

Keller HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Longview HS

Mart HS

Rockdale HS

Plainview HS

San Antonio MacArthur HS
El Paso Transmountain EC HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

4A

1A
1A
5A
4A
5A
4A
3A
2A
5A
6A
2A
2A
5A
3A
2A
4A
2A
4A
S5A
3A
5A
2A
6A
6A
3A
6A
2A
3A
5A
S5A
4A

11

31

16

24
29

29
13

23
29
16
23

23
15

19
28
33

29
10
17
19

28

11

10
11
12
10
10
12

10
11

11

12
11
11
12
11
10
11

10
10
12
10
10
12

10

34

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
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564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

Wyatt Beaugh
Noah Perry
Gulara Allhverdi
Sherry Gao
Lawrence Batiste
Jason Beccera
Madison Wessa
Walker Windham
Gwendolyn Roth
Nick Adams

Candence Hamilton

Eva Breaux
Wendi Ning
Evan Licht

Hank Vestal

Edson Tienda Nevarez

Jace Williams
Jacob Campbell
Noah Reyes
Jaxxon Laurent
Lillian Stover
Ava Castillo
Denim Sommer
Greyson Cassity
Ayana Matlock
Samih Bootwalla
Puente, Gamaly
Kade Immekus
Addison Phillips
Jacobi Esquivel
Adam Garcia
Parker Ringger
Miguel Pena

Lubbock Monterey HS
Graford HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Conroe Woodlands College Park HS
Sabine Pass HS

Sabine Pass HS

San Antonio Roosevelt HS
Knippa HS

CC Calallen HS

Ponder HS

San Angelo Central HS

Wink HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Lindsay HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Savoy HS

Savoy HS

Axtell HS

Olney HS

Glen Rose HS

San Antonio Roosevelt HS
Schulenburg HS

Lindale HS

Whitehouse HS

Whitehouse HS

Dallas Business and Management HS
Hallettsville HS

Burkburnett HS

Olney HS

Sinton HS

S&S Consolidated HS

PSJA North HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
SA
2A
4A
6A
2A
2A
6A
1A
4A
3A
6A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
4A
6A
2A
4A
SA
SA
4A
3A
4A
2A
4A
3A
SA

11
11
13
25
25
27
31
31
10

21
21
13

19
19
17

27
28
15
10
10
11
25

30
11
31

10
10
11
12
10
12

12
12
10
12

12
11
11

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637

Brian Fuhrmann
Devon Lively
Zabrina Rios
Archana Sunilkumar
Peter Lian

Carlos Balcorta
Leander Edrissi
Marie Gay

River Bergman
Gabriel Cabudoy
Alejandro Pereira
Gracie Ellis
Maloree Wann
Benjamin Estlack
Ke Blea Paw
Jaysen Santellano
Hannon Lankford
Leilani Lopez
Parker Chapman
Devyn Turner
Jacob Wetz
Samantha Dumas
Lucas Toles
Avyukt Satish
Kamdyn Johnson
Estrella Torres
Mason Reed

Jiya Patel

Corbin Chancellor
Maranda Meza
Luisa Orlandi Florido
Austin Brewer

Andrez Gomez

Lindsay HS
Lampasas HS
Lake Worth HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Joaquin HS

Wichita Falls Legacy HS
Wheeler Kelton HS
White Oak HS

Yoakum HS

Longview Pine Tree HS

Dallas North Lake Early College HS

Clarendon HS
Clarendon HS
Clarendon HS

Dumas HS

Eldorado HS

Gruver HS

Northwest Steele EC
Brownfield HS

Ennis HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
White Oak HS

White Oak HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Northwest Steele EC
Mineola HS
Burkburnett HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Brock HS

Lexington HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

New Waverly HS
Eldorado HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
2A
4A
4A
6A
2A
5A
1A
3A
3A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
2A
4A
3A
5A
5A
3A
3A
6A
4A
3A
4A
6A
4A
3A
5A
3A
2A

13
24

23
23
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15

19
23
23

10
12
12
10

10

12

11
12
12
11
12
11
11

12

12
11
10
11
11
12
11
11
11
10
11

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
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637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
665
665
665
665
665

665

665
665

665

665
665
665
665

Osman Martinez
Ruben Cantu
Bronson Schenkel
Maria Lopez
Mason Waggoner
Tristen Groeling
Harrison Winn
Kyera Byars
Nathaniel DeUngria
Memphis Planchon

Donovan Guinn

Alexandra Papachristos

Rhyder Murrell
Aarya Vyas
Braylan Cortez
Orli Pollack
Samantha Crum
Daxton Anderson
Kellen Meredith
Wyatt Francis
Caleb Easter
Jackson Zicarelli

Mia Rodriguez
Truc Le

Connor Clayton

Akshaj Raghuram
Ana Marquez Gomez

Gustavo Zarate
Arleth Lopez
Neely Davis
Laksh Naikele

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Corpus Christi Ray HS S5A
Santa Gertrudis Academy HS 3A
Knippa HS 1A
Denver City HS 3A
Amarillo Tascosa HS S5A
Joaquin HS 2A
Wichita Falls Legacy HS S5A
Baird HS 1A
Lubbock Monterey HS S5A
San Antonio Roosevelt HS 6A
Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A
San Angelo Central HS 6A
Wheeler Kelton HS 1A
Fort Bend Elkins HS 6A
Corpus Christi Ray HS S5A
Corpus Christi Ray HS S5A
White Oak HS 3A
Windthorst HS 2A
Olton HS 2A
Olton HS 2A
Arlington Martin HS 6A
Windthorst HS 2A
Gainesville HS 4A
Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences

HS 4A
Era HS 2A
Prosper HS 6A
Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences

HS 4A
Longview HS 6A
PSJA North HS S5A
Wheeler Kelton HS 1A
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS 6A

10
31

23

10

10
11
12
11

11
12
12
10

10

11
11

10
10
11

11

11

10
12
11

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
26
26
26
26
26

26

26
26

26

26
26
26
26
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665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692

Cohen Provence
J'Mesen Vanliew
Catalina Delgado
Tvisha Singh
Aiden Brown
Abigail Gold

Kassandra Rodriguez

Zahra Sai

Mia Oliveria
Mattie Phillips
Korben Jacobs

Zian Roggow

Addison Wilkinson

Samuel Garrett
Ashley Nieto
Maximo Caseras
Jewel Martindale
Harper Campbell
Taylor Jones
Vaishu Ramineni
Seth Farnsworth
Walton Cummins
Ethan Jackson
Malachi Sierra
Sean Coronel
Janna Stenhouse
Paris Chang
Maliha Syhead
Rylan Legendre
Kipton Smith
Jaden Thompson
Laila Reddy

Joel Lomas

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

CC Flour Bluff HS S5A
Lampasas HS 4A
Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A
Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A
Yoakum HS 3A
Texarkana Texas HS S5A
Edinburg North HS 6A
Dumas HS 4A
Callisburg HS 3A
Daingerfield HS 3A
Granbury HS S5A
Corpus Christi Ray HS S5A
Lindsay HS 2A
Mabank HS 4A
Laredo Alexander HS 6A
Boerne Champion HS S5A
Northwest Steele EC 4A
Northwest Steele EC 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Texarkana Texas HS SA
Lubbock Roosevelt HS 3A
Brock HS 4A
Shelbyville HS 2A
Shelbyville HS 2A
El Paso Transmountain EC HS 4A
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A
Dallas North Lake Early College HS 4A
San Antonio Reagan HS 6A
Needville HS 4A
Brock HS 4A
Conroe Grand Oaks HS 6A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A

29
24
13
13
25
10
31

10
13

29
13
15
30
26

33
10

24
24

24
11
27
29

13
11
11

10
11

10
11
11
10
11
10
12

12
12
12
11
11
11

10
11
11
12
11
12
11

12

10

11
10

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729

Calib Navarrette
Kaige Welch
WALTER DIAZ
Zane Cruse
Miranda Lopez
Adrian Pompa
Angel Hernandez
Giwhan Yoon
Emmy Sparks
Henry Moore
Rhaedon Cruz
Elrey Silva

Lindsey Walker
Kasen Citrano
Anuar Medina
Sierra Havard
CAMILA ESCOBAR
Hunter Anderle
Logan Baecht
Waylon Miller
Brooks Ward
Hudson Hodges
Reed Thrasher-Evers
Emilio Simon
Adam Richards
Sophie Tran
Mackenzie Berngen
Aadi Bhuskute
Acey Mask

Seth Bryant
Esmeralda Martinez
Elijah Baird

Aditi Pandey

Monahans HS

Mineola HS

Royal HS

Clarendon HS

Fort Worth Terrell HS
Sabine Pass HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
San Angelo Central HS
Eldorado HS

Wheeler Kelton HS
Sonora HS

Gail Borden HS

Chester HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Royal HS

Windthorst HS

Savoy HS

Comanche HS

Gruver HS

Brock HS

Lindale HS
Daingerfield HS
Daingerfield HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Olney HS

Keller HS

San Saba HS

Wheeler Kelton HS
Plainview HS

Joaquin HS

McKinney Boyd HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
4A
3A
4A
2A
4A
2A
3A
6A
6A
2A
1A
2A
1A
1A
SA
3A
4A
2A
1A
3A
2A
4A
4A
3A
3A
SA
2A
6A
2A
1A
SA
2A
6A

15
21

15
13
13
23

29

23

12
11
10
10
12
11

11
10
10

10

10
10
12

11
11
12

12
12

11
10

12
12
11
11
10
10

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
2
2
22
22
22
2
2
22
2
2
2
22
22
2
2
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729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759

Avery Koomson
Angela Flores
Avary Greene
Robert Lowater
John Pritchett
Trindon Wood
Colby Lewis
Sidnee Kane
Kaisly Bludau
Raymund Lin
Jadon Roberts
Chase Cornwell
Lily Disney
LILYANA CRUZ
Mia Paredes
Vincent Barrozo
Kyra Cash
Donovan Taylor
Thomas Veron
Morgan Murphy
Sawyer Smith
Angelli Ortiz
Crayton Nash
Jackson Koester
Shem Gurrea
Joshua Nelson
Tristen Cotto
Raya Timeteo
Manuel Espinoza
Karen Ortega
Nataleigh Walker
Grayson Bee

Salvador Reza

Conroe Grand Oaks HS
Yoakum HS

San Angelo Central HS
Wheeler Kelton HS
Groveton HS

Savoy HS

Columbus HS
Amarillo River Road HS
Hallettsville HS

Cedar Park HS

White Oak HS

Savoy HS

Midland YWLA HS
Royal HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
Ennis HS

Texarkana Texas HS
Savoy HS

Burkburnett HS
Comanche HS

Elysian Fields HS
Shelbyville HS

Olney HS

Lexington HS
Brownfield HS
Joaquin HS

Eldorado HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Denver City HS

San Saba HS

Lake Worth HS
Callisburg HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
6A
3A
6A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
SA
3A
1A
3A
4A
4A
SA
SA
1A
4A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
4A
3A
SA

13
25

20
19
25

25
25
16
19

21
19
15

10
19

23

24

19

23

21

29

10
29

10
10

12
11
11

11

11
12
11

10
11
11
12

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790

Eian Mulkey
Kenzie Stone
Hayden Sicking
Ranger Drenth
Katie Frtiz
Joshua Rosales
Poe Eh Ser
Hector Fuentes
Aaron Alejo
Madeline Contreras
Kirk Padgett
Laney Bludau
Kaleb Wiethorn
Isabella Flores

Xi Feng

Meredith Davis
Edgar Mandujano
Tahira Zaidi
Simon Ward
Kyleigh Survia
Fernanda Cardenas
Avery Lopez
Leann Beltran
Tristan Wynne
Elsie Adair
Chantz Adams
Aspen Cantu
Damir Diedukhov
Sandra Briones
Dakota Bond
Ralph Yraola
Aiden Morris
Cole Phillips

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Brownfield HS 3A
Lampasas HS 4A
Muenster HS 2A
Clarendon HS 2A
Argyle HS S5A
Edinburg North HS 6A
Dumas HS 4A
Dumas HS 4A
Daingerfield HS 3A
Daingerfield HS 3A
Denver City HS 3A
Hallettsville HS 3A
Savoy HS 1A
Laredo Alexander HS 6A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A
Savoy HS 1A
Schulenburg HS 2A
Katy Jordan HS 6A
Gruver HS 2A
Longview HS 6A
Olney HS 2A
PSJA North HS S5A
PSJA North HS SA
Longview HS 6A
Mineola HS 3A
Coleman HS 2A
Sudan HS 2A
Conroe Woodlands College Park HS 6A
Longview Pine Tree HS 4A
Clarendon HS 2A
Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS 3A
Clarendon HS 2A
Graford HS 2A

24
13

13
13

25
19
30
21
19
28
19

10

31
31
10
15

13
16

11

10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

12
12
12
12

10
12
11
12
10
12

11
12
10
12

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818

818

818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818

Isabella Hinojosa
Aalyah Ramirez
Tank Wright
Kaitlyn Barboza
Deyna Ruiz
Carter Espino
Christian Stark
Shradda Rajen
Ella Taylor

Ava Jones
Simon Hughes
Ruelas, Dario
Ariasi, Lucca
Carson Brehm
Isabella Bailey
Abigail Johnson

Jasmine Bryan
Jailey Mays

Andrea Salazar

Dominick Garcia
Olaedo Ibeh

Debralee Arreguillin

Mohit Singh
Caden Gaber

Cinai Brady-Testamark

Townes Fulbright
Lillian Fleener
Ava Dash
Braxtyn Harrell
Aaron Butler
Tyler Cavanaugh

Kelel Morrow

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

San Angelo Central HS

Wheeler Kelton HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Wink HS

Groveton HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Needville HS

Mineola HS

Graford HS

Dallas Business and Management HS
Dallas Business and Management HS
Whitesboro HS

Glen Rose HS

San Angelo Central HS

Olney HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences
HS

PSJA North HS
Eldorado HS
Longview HS
PSJA North HS

San Antonio Reagan HS
Lake Worth HS
Lampasas HS
Coleman HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Azle HS

Sudan HS
Stephenville HS
Clarendon HS
Clarendon HS

3A
6A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
S5A
4A
3A
2A
4A
4A
3A
4A
6A
2A

4A

S5A
2A
6A
SA
6A
4A
4A
2A
4A
S5A
2A
4A
2A
2A

25

13

20

23
29
15
11
11
11
10

31

10

31

27

24

14

NN Y W W

10
10
10
10
11
11

11
12
12
11
11

11

11

12

10
11
12
10
10

12
11
11

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
818
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858

Kota Speece
Megan Weatherread
Kaylee Vaughn
Chesney Adams

MichaelAngelo Lujan

Olivia Priestly
Alex Xu

Paula Diaz

Hunter McKibben
Melanie Chairez
Hannna Harmon
Parker Huang
Tyler Hiegert
Kayden Ackerman
Cameron Giourgas
Zac Huseman
Anthony Bailey
Vincent LeDoan
Rhett Lancaster
Preslie Milburn
Drew Pernell
Jesse Hight

Isaiah Watts
Kellar Estes
Jaycob Fry

Adam Barton
Jaxon Covington
Lilly Cagle

Rula Alshuwaili
Jared Garner
Jaym-aerien Erturk
Emme Leftwich

MaKayla Garcia

San Antonio Roosevelt HS
Clarendon HS

Shelbyville HS

Chester HS

Sonora HS

Redwater HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS

Gruver HS
Denver City HS
Ennis HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy

Cedar Park HS
Savoy HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy

Lindsay HS

Nazareth HS

New Waverly HS
Comanche HS

San Antonio Roosevelt HS
Lexington HS

Motley County HS
Veribest HS

Stephenville HS

Gail Borden HS

Gail Borden HS
Windthorst HS

Era HS

Longview HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Brownfield HS

Yoakum HS

Yoakum HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
6A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
SA
3A
SA
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
6A
3A
1A
1A
4A
1A
1A
2A
2A
6A
SA
2A
3A
3A
3A

27

24
28

14
33

15
21
25
19
21
13

23

27
19

13
10

25

25
25

10
11
10

12
10
12
11
11
11
11
12
10

11
11

12
12
10
11

11
11
10

11
12
12
12
10
10

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
858
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889

Kaleb Mays

Ivan Esparza
Rowdy Bebout
Elaina Estlack
Braylon Rice
Paw Sa Dah Soe
Carter Hill
Joshua Benavidez
Shelby Plum
Malik Arispe
Vannan Adams
Hunter Guynes
Benjamin Estrada
Reid Backus
Braden Markwardt
Trey Silcox

Jayse Mars
Alyssa Thomas
Noah Barrington
Adrian Melchor
Caleb Heredia
Marlee Garner
Isabella Mann
Ezra Biesecker
Suho Park
Daniela Gonzalez
Alberto Corona
Ignacio Zaragosa
Manthan More
Jose P Alvarez
Allen Chen

Jarjis Sheikh

Edwar Gamez

Clarendon HS

Dallas North Lake Early College HS
Clarendon HS

Clarendon HS

Clarendon HS

Dumas HS

Longview HS

Longview HS

Longview HS

Eldorado HS

Groveton HS

Wink HS

Brownfield HS

Nazareth HS

Axtell HS

Schulenburg HS

Texarkana Texas HS

Gruver HS

Granbury HS

Olney HS

Veribest HS

San Angelo Central HS

S&S Consolidated HS

Era HS

San Antonio Reagan HS
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Longview HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Wichita Falls Legacy HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
4A
6A
6A
6A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
2A
SA
2A
SA
2A
1A
6A
3A
2A
6A
3A
6A
3A
6A
6A
6A
SA
2A

10
10
10

20

17
28
10

11

11
13
27
29
10
29
23
30
23

25

11

11
10
10
10
11
11
11
11

11

12

10

10

10
10
11

11

11
11
11
10
12

10

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
889
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928

Pablo Cortez
Alice Stubbs
Khloe Solis
Erick Nunez
Shane Hagood
Madalyn Lacy
Caden Brehm
Shelbi Coles
Adrian Morales
Hayley Sharp
Cash Adame
Caison Oswalt
Colt Lannom
Brittany Haley
Brent Haney
Keaton Huddleston
Marti Allen
Tegan Toler
Logan Fite
Rowdy Rose
Cooper Sweeden
Elijah Perez
Cheyenne Berlin
Vincent Lin
Isaac Vasquez
Ethan Brockman
Claire Nagel
Beautiful Johnson
Jackie Nunez
Moises Pantaleon
Noah Brown
Mattie Sharp

Aeris Barrow

Lampasas HS
Lampasas HS

Azle HS

Sudan HS

Clarendon HS
Mineola HS
Whitesboro HS
Clarendon HS

Ennis HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Knippa HS

Wheeler Kelton HS
Redwater HS

Wink HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Era HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Chester HS

Savoy HS

Abernathy HS

Ponder HS

Olton HS

Shelbyville HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Brownfield HS
Nazareth HS

Sinton HS

Altair Rice HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Sabine Pass HS

Odem HS

Lampasas HS

New Waverly HS

2024-2025 HS VCM #1 RESULTS
4A
4A
SA
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
SA
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A
SA
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
6A
3A
1A
4A
3A
3A
2A
3A
4A
3A

24
24

15
10

15
25
31

14

29
13
21
28
19

10

24
15

30
25
29
25
29
24
23

10
11

12

10

11
10
12

10
11

10

12
11

12
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960

Kaitlyn Son
Krishna Harish
Sophia Patlan
Kaendan Moffett
Kashlyn Conkin
Skye Klepzig
Kimberly Ramirez
Londyn White
Kendon Hanes
Kortni Davis
Christopher Wilkins
Naveah Garcia
Mikiah Hadley
Riley Munoz
Jacob Richardson
Alayna Schiro
Turner TeBeest
Juan Villa
GABRIELLA BENNETT
Nick Howard
Shelby Hagood
Amber Siedel
Ruby Rodriguez
Case Stewart
Brooklyn Rasco
Luke Snyder
Jacob Britain
Kaitlyn Dore
Brennan Henry
Estrella Tejeda
Johnmichael Gonzales
Vernon Cain

Lilyanne Windle

Sulphur Springs HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Fort Worth Dunbar HS
Clarendon HS
Clarendon HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS

Sabine Pass HS

Clarendon HS

Clarendon HS

